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HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VJET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies~ 

IV # 7;<16 
VEWL.# 3> '] 7 ?at 
1-1 71 : __ Yes , N 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM __ jJ_~~I-£~; __ _ 
--r;tst Middle First 

Current Address 13 PU4JJ VI/is 'TR.!. & ; I 11t . U. e. kJ'tJU. J N 
I 

Date of Birth 8~/0I /35 Place of Birth "g. 
• I --~~------------------

Prev; ous Occupa t ; on rbe fore 197 5) _--,-Hu:!r~}O,p:::...:..;f<.=--______________________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CAt1P Dates: From sl 75 To ....-....;;'+I-=g:.....::<.,~ __ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 
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"r _ A-

S. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): tJ~fHetJ Tt-H;#JH ~1tN. 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

L,. 
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VA#J B: --r tt i H.ltJH p~tuffT D~/15Ig:; Wi F£ 
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fJ~E.T ~Aitc- 04/~/SIJ 11a.u r:..PJ 4 N~E.~ ~ Q 

;.. .... 
rtl+hN H- .sON /i/1to/5/ s.oJ..} /J~tlJ , 
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:f>; ~ If T 1+ ~ e. U ,'J H Dol flol ;, b~~ (W 

P~E'" 'Tt+A ~ I;t t(-It-i ()~f.27/'o ~ 0 "'- , 

L.u.u Tl+t' PIiUklC\" 0"ll7/65 ~~~ , 

- ....... D5(iS{go &r~-,~ JJ&-lu.{ EN THAN" AJ ftl+t Ir 

".""" ,..1 : 

1.Jenu,£1J LM..1r1J oq/o ~/ g4. G;r AA.rJ c lYL 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

51' 
' ,.. ,... ...... " ;... 10 1,:3 rlr.lJ rH:ttAtJ 1MJ ~~UAtJ ~o,uq. 

• 1 ' ; 
" - A- I 

tit-All THA~U ~OfJ~ lHAf> I .VII. 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . . 

: 



J 
-. IV RCJ. 

c--.r _IRdIe ~ 
. ItrI'rM.U or mA..'I'lf.IIUIft' 

to be ~ ..... '~ relative/friend. in us:P.. 

! 
';:;'~"r . 

!COR 1WIl Kftt >,. MINd 7r't-if !OOR ALI. STAmS IS: 

DAm 01' 8IR1'II .A 9 :3 !J u.s. CI'l'IZIH S8J111ber: II 10172 
~ RBSIDBH'l' OAI, _____ _ 

ADDRBSS IH USA. _________ RBlOOBB tl AI __ -----:---. ....... _I11""""""--.~......_ 
110. daY year 

....:.."-'_IIL_L_5_"_I:t"U_;t{._Uf __ ...;.V4_, __ Dl'l'B 01' DI'l'R!' IN'1O USA 01 I t 7 / .£9 ,. 7 
_________ PJDI WRICB axJIft'J1!7 P ).f. t Lj e PI' NEt 

va:DJrlARr 1tGBNCl' WI'l'B tIIlCB YOU ARB 101 
IN CDtfl'.ACT USC c.. 

II ~ ~ APPLICANTS IN VIB'1!WI 
IIIportAnt: 
• '1he !IiI!::it:!l .,It.amt(p\'A~) 'f8 your closest rel~tive to ~.~t.deted for US entry • 

... l. '" HUB arl"lUR:IPAL u,LICM'l (P.A.) tUf~ '1C"H 7 HAM If.' L/Wl 

ADDRBSS IN VIB'l!lwi S-9 b "I'M"f 7fftl?jH <i+ J 1;('1 HttV,jrf ~& Q, I Crffl"Q ""tHtiH1f- -It-O''f.t~ ifffl-~/ 
RAW !OO .rlLBD DllIGlWlr VISA PBTITl'ONS? <'" CA1'.IIDRI? _______ _ 

'DAD AlDI PLACB OP ,ILnG ___________ ------------
DOBS P.A. HAVE VII'DWESB EXIT PERMIT? YES __ t«):.........II{~ NCMEBR? ______ _ 

I AM THE: SJSIWI).D WIPB D PARBtlr D CHIID D ~ D. SISTBR 0 
<mmR E!. . Ni ' 

---------~(~p~~~*~c~lf-y-)---------- or .'l'D PRItl:IPAL APPLICAtrl'. 

List ~0IIf the persona to be considered for admission. to the united states. In the 
column MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced to), widcMed (W), or 
single (S). ., 

; 

NAMa . DATE PLACE . r:RY I"~ RELAT~ON' ADlIaS 
Dl VietnaEse Order or BIRTH or BIRl'B 'to P.A. 

.. 
• m/Wyr Principal , .. 

1- I I ;AP'Plicant 
I 

2. VAN ... 7/+r' f/lINf/ NtfMJCfir '3 / I~/ "l fJ F 
,..., ! 1#If<- " " 

...... - !)96 7 frN 11tvitf" 

3. H frV1f CIt "'f1f1It¥ If Sq", 1l./JD/ ~t.f i4 J" . ~ Cf4) 7~ ~ 

4. Htwlfii:i N WCI;'" £./tf'f 61:1../5<;; F S --'_ . .La ~6-(V} 
--7 

CU7N --ni-flM H (i> j 
.. 1-

N 6-oy ir tt£H fr ~ 5. H6-<>1IcH It /Z~/a I~ s t - /" 

~N6-I~ 
. \. 'L 

Z./~/60 1'1 . 6. H 6-cXIt;;("f flHlHH /171,' .f'1 , ~ -v-r'€T nnrll-

7. -i) ,Nt( 7": CIf~'tfH :Q IZ-II! SI; ·r M i~ 

8. t.tJu rt+t, Pt+p-tt6- It / Z1! ({, r; r M ~~ 
• t - ~ >"'-'r"~ 9. Tib1J1lOl "1#IJftHN6#1'A "3/1JI30 ,NI ~ 

10. I I 

il. / / 

12. I / 
. 

13. / I 

14. / / 

ODP-A 11183 



.!1'!!j.DfcratimbelOtf re1at_ to Pr, 'tile OSI rvl~tivCJ .. 

List: all of ~,relat1v. requested below even if tbey are already listed Oft page 1. 
Please iDcl ... raJati..a .eo are already in the 0 .. or other countries as well aa 
those in VietD1 ,. MIt-..t establish your etire family. (If tbere is not E!I'lCIU91 
roaa, ccntinu.-ea separate 8beet.) ." (cirele 

ane) 

DlB·. cx::IlRI1tr (R "IUBIED? LlV1lr1i 
amm B1RL'B (circle lEAD? 

one 
A. Your H-A ~AI'-t IV'-"'" 
'Nl6U\leN \I A~ &E fJ,Jr .... J.,..J~'tIr....>iC.JO,I...:IL..I..III;::~::::::.l.I9NO ~~=--_'-"~I¥­
B. Your: otbec bulbandlVwiYe8 

< wr ________________ ; wr 
c. Your c:hi1ckm 

N tU" eN "H UC ·TU E Q9r 
~G.IN'pI. Ni"H .Ptulb4>l4wr 
'J'U'lEt.1 T Hil.)H .CHt.l wr 

w!' 
w!' 
tV!' 

IVA. -

----1-----1 YulNo 1 ___ ..... ______ _ 

____ 1 ___ --1 Y~No ~\ --1-------

r/ql' , 
'DI"/rtf "= 
__ ~_I ____ I Yes/NO I----I-l~~r......&-I ..... ~~ 
____ 1 ____ 1 Yes/NO 

... ,,-
·Um 

19\1 '/-&Il~ , t t.. I---:-::;.u"-=­

Itt" 

YeS/No 

Yes/No 

U.S. QJVERNMENT EMPIDYMENr 

If the princi~l APPlicant or ~t ac~ying relative in Vietnam was a U.S. 
Government E!II1? oyee, please CClJI) ete thl.S section. 

~OF~ ___________ ~)U~/~Atu----__ ---------------
AGOCY: 0 UT)USOM [] UD USe\RVC"'j/DAD ___ aIH_ER ___ _ 

SECT1ON/DIVISlav'OFFlCE ________________________ _ 

usr POSITION: _________ _ LAS!' GRADE: ____________ _ 

OOPATICIt 0'1 EM?I.alM!:NT: FlO1 _________ _ ID _____________ _ 

PLACE ___________ _ NAME 0'1 ~ SUPERVISOR __________ _ 

REASC6 POR SEPABATICIt _________________________ _ 

SECT1ON1DIVISIONIrRPIQ _________________________________ ___ 

PREVIOOS POSITICII: PRBVIOOS GRADE: _________ _ 

OOPATlClt (R EIHODDfr: FRJM ID ___________ _ 

PLACE NUB (R SUPBaYISOR ___________ _ 

~ Pat SEPAlWr1Clf ___________________________ _ 

OI:P-A 11/83 



THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC. 
1015 - 12th Street, H.W~ 

Washington, D.C •.. 20005 
. Telephone ~47-0101 

Member of American Council· for Nationalities Service 

'Ifl.:! 73'24 b . ' 
EXIT V'>A4I74g7~ /19 CD1. 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 
" .. '-. 

DA'l'B JHnf- 12, 19~O. 

Your Name:. bjKrsAlillHl KHUC-MINH-THO, Phone (Home) 
(Last) (KiddIe) (:E'irstf (Work) 

Your Address:~_ ~_rA_LL __ s_Ch __ ur_C_h_,_V_._A_. ______ ~ ________ __ 
, , 

1 " 
I Dc?tl1) o! 9i::'tb: • .z.an.12th,1939 Place ot Birth Sadec, VIET-NAM 

Alien Number ____________ or Naturalization Cer.titicate 
No. ___ _ 

-
Leqal Status: . Refugee_Parole.e--.Permanent Resident_ 

U.S. Citi:z:en.....L. 

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME. 
MkY 3E ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT 
EMPL~YEE. CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO'THB U.S •• OR AMERASIAN. 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL ~_DATElPLACB RELATION ~DRESS IN VIET N~~ 
EHIGUNT OF BIRTH 

S9l:, T<1L 23 / ~'T~N~-N 6U'1~NTHA Nfl LI1M B -1-1933 Fr:~( 

VIET tJAfv\ 
'" ...... -/1 H 1\ THUfftJ.lit IC~11 HUf1IJ 

II - /1- /' 
(HAtl THANH f)Ofl6 711 AP 

. ", 

'VieT A/rW 
Humber ofeio •• " re'iati ves accompaDinq Principal' Bmigrant: 0 '; 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE.OF RELATIONSHIP TO 
RELATIVES BIRTH P.A. 

\) 11A)(]THI "'iNH YET fY.iT'\j' Ali 7 .. '0 Mci(l:~ 1.-w,[£ 
1:t 

N6UYt;1j iV611'ttf lAN..:;;E~jr",:;".:..l' ::.:,A.J.!.· ~~~~~..I..:J.~ __ -I-~~r:........;:;J"";"--

rV6UYfN ,v6U'IET HAAi& &.i'I t/;);" 



DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION 
(of Emigrant) 

u. S • GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE 

u.s. GovernmentAgency _____ ~~/~a~-------LaBt Title/Grade ________ _ 

Name/Position of Superviaor ________________ ~/ ________________ ____ 

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

u.s. Company, Contractor, Agency,. Organization or Foundation 
t" Ii i 

Last Title/Grade ___ .. __ ' ____ ~Nam./Position of Supervisor ______ __ 

EMPLOYEE OF VZETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975): 

Kinistry or Hili tary Uni ~ b£F£tJ CE Last '1'i tle/Grade M A ;Yo R... 

Nnme/Position of Supervisor ________________________ --________ .... 
, ". , 

Was time spent in re-education camp? YeaX No __ How long~ 
Years.QLMonth 1 g7.5- - ,gf{ 2" .'" 

FORMER STUDENT IN U. S. OR AS ROAD . ·UNDER U. S. GOVERNMENT 
SPONSORSHIP 

~ 

SChOOl, ____ ~n~/~4----------·Location,-·-.------------~-------------
'TYP.~. of Degree or Certificate. ______________________ _ 

Full name of Hother ______________________ ~Rer aqe __________ __ 

Address: ___________________________________________________ .... 

Full name of the u.s. Citizen Father (if known) ____________ ____ 
Address ____________________________________________________ ___ 

'. 

------------------------------- ----~--- -~-~-------~-------------

I :Swear that 
knowledge. 

i. true to "the best of my 

Signa ture ____ .....J,;;~;;;.::::;;;;;~--...... ;::;;;;:;;;;;;;:;;;;:;;.Da te J .. M 1:2. i 111 Q 

SUBSCRIBED AND HE 'rlUS .fi" 111), .l.t~ ;.1 ]vnt';;{11D 

Signature of Notary PubliC ___ --~L~~(~(_·~~£~~~~~·_.~~~~~{l_~_1~{--------
V M~ Co~ission expires~~~~-~~=,===.f==r=~11~1~r~~~==~~::~::: 

_.0< ".'''''"--,~- _ _« ___ '''''''''_'''~~__''' __ "i!r_~,~ __ : __ .'''-._"''''' ,,--__ .... = ___ ~)fr" -, - ~_-~~'"'.t.-. ... =~ ""~.,., .. ___ ~ . _,.'''''''',_.''.~~-;_~_"'_~_'''_._d 
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CONG BOA xl HOI CHU NGRiA. VItT HAM 
~EPUBLlQUI! SOC1A11,TE Dl' VIET "'1M 
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Passeport 
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FROM;\t""'.\tt,,~'t~l-t- Att " I' .' 24. 5.00 

tv :'1, • ~ ~ KI",.."", \,l.Qtw ',~' i , ltj~ ~ l-"-'''4''UM,~ .. ,--,--- /". " 
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. "AH .. t,O£Q··~,3.F til 

............ _---- ~ 

1.II.t .. M .. I.III .... 1. 1.1111111111 .. 11 .. 11~1~.I.1 PARAVlON \I 
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P.E. _____ IMM: ------

Special Trealmenl : 

Drugs 

I.INH 

2. ETH 

3. PZA 

4. RIF 

5.86 

6. OAP 

7. 

8. 

--------

Weight : ____ ._~~ __ 

Allergy: _________ _ 
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P.E. ____ (114M: - __ _ 

Special Trealment : 

Drugs 

!.INH 

2. ETH 

3. PZA 

4. RIF 

5.86 
6. DAP _-;--____ _ 

7. 

8. 

Weight: 





P.E. _____ IMM: ___ _ 

Special Treatment: 

Orvis 

I.INH 

2. ETH 

3. PZA 

4. R1F 

S.86 
6.DAP ______________ __ 

7. 

8. 

Weight: ___ _ 

Allergy: _______ ~_~_ 
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P.E _____ IMM: ----

Special Treatment· 

Drugs 

I.INH 

2. ETH 

3. PZA 

4. RIF 

S.86 
6. DAP ______ _ 

7. 

8. 

Weight: ______ _ 

Allergy: ______ _ 



t~'ASST OF THE U~lT(O STATfS OF A~~RICA 

BANGKDK, T~AILANO 

/COY 10, 1956 

\, J"~"(E~ T,..,.,..,.. LAJt1 
{!~~ lH! ~INh N~U'fT 

~~~'t~ ~G~'~T l4~ 

, .T~N SG'!T~l 'lON', 

SORN 
30RN 
~.jRH 

• ';11. 

596 TO 2:), AP 
U 1 A'" NHUAN 
CHAU THAN;'! 
DONG THAP 

1 AUG '51 <IV 73246) 
1 S MAR '5S 

1 J"N sa 
29 APR Sil 

UN TNUAN 

~v ~UlN N~4 KT eHO PNEP NHUNG NGUOl CO TEN TREN OAY 01 
S.~f.~O~, THAI-~AN, Of NOP nON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
YC: ~l"~ ~IEN Nu DUOC KHAM sue KNee TAl VlcT NA~, VA ouoe 
?~~~G VAN OUA ~AI OIcN CAO UT LIEN HIEP Quoe O'C TRACH 1Y NAN 
(USHCR). CHUNG TOI TEU CAU GIOI THAM gUlEN CAP CHO HO GIAl 
AUtT CAN~ CUNG NHUN' GIAT TO CAN THIET OE ReI YI~T NAM.I 
TH~ '"E~ICAN EM8A!SY GIYES PER~ISSION FO~ THE AeovE PEqSON$ 
TC C~Mf TO SAN~KOK, TMAILANt TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
~~5ASSY TO GO TC THE UNITED STATfS, PROVIOEO THAT THET HAVE 
A ~EO!C"L 6XAMINATION IN VtE'H~" A~C AN I~TERYIEW ~l .. R~P~E­
:f~"'l~~ Of lMt ~~ITe~ NA1IU.,~ ~~~~ 'O~hISSla~E~ FO~ ~e~~~E!5 
(U~HCP). .E RECUEST THE AUTH(~ITI~S TO ISSUo EXIT P~R~ITS AND 
r~: ~fCE5SARY DCCUME~TS TO L:AVE VIETNAM. 

~HUN~ ~GUCI IE TRe~ DA ~UOC ~NHCI DE ~~HI TOI 'HIM CUT!N 
'I" ~A~ r" 0 9AS~ SACH CHIEU ~HaN NHAP CANH ~DA ~l.1 
tH: ~AMt~ A OVE HAVE 6~EH SU3MITTED TG THE YI~T~A"ESE AUTHDR­
IT'ES ;Y T~ UNHC~ eN TME A~EkI~AN VI$4 ENTRf .C~KIN~ lI~T. 
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EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF A~ERICA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

NOV 10, 1986 

TO WHOM IT HAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN THANH LAM BORN 1 AUG 33 (IV 73246) 
BORN 15 HAR 15 "" VANG THI MINH NGUYET 
BORN 1 JlJN 58 "" NGUYEN NGUYET LAN 
80RN 29 APR 59 ... 

NGUYEN NGUYET HONG 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANii 
DONG THAP 

YEWL': 377'31 

su QUAN HOA ~Y CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOl CO TEN TREN DAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
YOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHCE TAl VIET NAM, VA Duoe 
PHONG VAN QUA OAI OlEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC OAe TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THA" QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET Of ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ASOYE PEqSONS 
TO COME TO 8ANGKOK~ THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 8Y A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS Hlu~ COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE RE~UEST THE AUTHO~ITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN OA ouoe UNHCR DE HGHI Tal THAM ~UYEN 
VIeT HAM THEa DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP eANH MOA KY.I 
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE seEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES ay THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY ~OqKING LIST. 

ODP-I 
10/81 

SIN C eRE L Y ,. \"l\Ce of the. 
":i" " . ~ ~ o~ 

?
.A'- ) ~ qF .. ~ t 0c!-- _,,?.4 
~ ",J.;:.-_ '. I '.£I:th'~ 

. eRUCE A:~' f~;h.:s~/? 
01 ItE CT OR';.. . :.:::..~~ 
OROERlY DEPARTURE OFFICE 

'" 
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;.. - .... -~ 

o.s. ~.~ 'l'IWNIlG OR SQIXI,UC IN Vl~" . -- . ~ 
WU art:I traini.n!:J- acbooU.ng Pl'ov!ded by the O.S. Q:war:rant for the Principal 
N;!pllcant OC' any ~ relative? DB D to 0 
POll: C") . .--'-.- -

DAm PIACE 
PlOt 'It) ___ _ 

FlDt 'It) ___ _ 

D~BB: ____________________________________________________ _ 

If the Principal Applicant or any acc:onputYil'!l relative worked for a U.S. ~ or 
organization, please ~lete this section. 

NNm,or DtPIDYEE ' ____ ""'1-___ --_________________ _ 

~n~ ____________________________________________________ __ 
NAME or CXlMPANY or QK;ANIZATION _______________________ _ 

SUPERVISOR'S NAME ------------------------------------------PLACE ___________________ FROM _____ _ '1'0 ____ _ 

JOB DESaUPTION ___________________________________ _ 

FJlU?IDYEE NUMBER ______ BAOOE NUMBER _______ PAYROLL NOMBER ____ _ 

REASJN POll SEPARATI~ _____ ~-------------------------

NAME or PRE.VIOUS CDMPANY or QR;ANIZATION _________________ _ 

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE _____________ SUPER\TISOR'S NAME __________ _ 

PLACE FROM ____ _ ro ------JOB DESCRIPTION _____________________________ _ 

FJlU?IDYEE NUMBER ______ EWX;E NUMBER _______ PAYROLL NUMBER ____ _ 

REASJN FOR SEPARATION __________________________ _ 

TRAINIt«; OR SC8X)LIN:; OO'lSIDE VIETNAM 

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or 
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this section. 

NAME OF STUDEm'/'lRAINEE _______________ NAME OF SCHOOL _________ _ 

DESaUPTION or COURSES _____________________________ _ 
PLACE __________ _ DEGmE/CERTIFICATE _____________ _ 
WHO PAID POll 'mE TRAINItC? ______________________________ _ 

OURATION OF TRAINItl; FROM __________ _ 

truE OP STUDENT/TRAINEE _____________ NAME OP SCHX>L ___________ _ 

DESQUPrI~ OP CXXJRSBS ________________________ _ 

P~-----------------
D'DEE/CERTIPICATE ___________ _ 

WIJ) PAID !OR 'mE TRAINItl;? -----------------------------------DURATION or TRAINING FROM ------------

ODP-A 11/83 



'.. ..." 

It. the? Rinci~!iC&llt or any ~r.l&tlft .. ~ke(tfor the Vietnamese 
Q:rIel:nment or s 1ri the- Vittnhlii4t prior to 1975, please 0CIIp1ete this 
section.. . . .'.' . '._ 

Lfrt1 

Mfttt5:tm" OR MILITARr tlNI'r t 4)) Eh PQ p v ,. N Gf TI'l'tB OR RANK -_f/l~7f-:' o,z ___ _ 
PLACE S Q d,e. (" I' t.!n ctAAa \ PlOt _____ _ '10 _____ _ 

JOB D&9CRIPl'ION ), &J.glP t aJtgrluet, 
LIST ANY AWARDS, alMMBNDATIONS, OR MEDAIS RECEIVED PlOt THE U.S. ~: 

DID lOUR RELATIVES ~ CIDSBLY WI'IH AMBRICANS? YES [i] Y) 0 IF YES, 
P~ D~BE: ____________________________________________________ _ 

NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN AIM:SORSktI&J.u;s SHiT" ~ H B .IQ.&;:tE A , Nt. HA~)IJ~_ 
~Q.. A- R.I~ uo.. ~ 0 ~'-EQ.. 

RE-EDtCATION 

DID THE PRIOCIPAL APPLICANr OR.,Hg ACCDMPANYIR; RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION? 
YES ICJ 00 0 

NNm ________________________ _ DURATION from ________ to _______ _ 

NAME __________________ _ DURATION from to ---------- ----------

Are· there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives' 
eligibility? 

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU 'ro ADD MORE CDMPLETE INFORMATION ABOOT ANY OF THE 
ITlMS RE(J.JESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET 
'IO BE A'ITACHED 'ro THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MJRE THAT ONE FAMILY 
MEMBER 'iDUCED FOR THE U.S. OOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE 00VERNMENrr. 

x OOl'ARIZATION 

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement 
ould jeopardize my migration status in the United States. 

signature of Applicant 

signature of Notary 

SEAL OF t«:7rARY 

SUbscr: ibed and sworn to me 

this ___ day of. ________ , 19 ___ _ 

My cam'li.ssion expires: __________ _ 

!CI'E: If you are a refugee or Petmanent Resident Alien, please attach a COf!'/ of 
your 1-94 (refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Pemanent Resident Alien) green card to the 
~leted affidavit. Do not Plotocopy your Naturalization certificate. - . 

'l'BIS PCHt IS PRBE, IT MY BE ~ BY AN\!QfE. 

ODP-A 11/83 
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Dear Sir/Madam: 

E tv' 8ASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much 
-) . 

information as possible for /\; "_I, ,./ I':CI~' /1,,-, C , I'/ .. ~_,:: IV 71-"~,,-.,,. 
'I I ..... 

'7 ~ ..........., ""'--
.~-·rn ",'i;\! i/.;N f/ .. ;~.:." IK··~'v ,..,'",v I'h",,,,, J,:!"rv I/"!!"; ,"1'1,1.',-, 

I I-
I'...' 

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the 
completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already 
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the 
outside of your envelope. 

ODP-31 
2/85 

11-. I V I . I 'C 

'-" '':':/ 1" ~ '? C· '7 L' ,. .-:> 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embasy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-1000 

/.1,-; '- .Ie /1/ 
'./ ! 
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Bdn~kok, ~hailand 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much 
information as possible for iVff'-''f'''' /too fhuoc tNfJ"'t<::'1V 7;"...,..;" 

L'IhI,/7~IlN VIIN /1,vc', TRAN JI"tIV 'Ph"", I h?/'.N ./IIN /Y1"N 

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the 
completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already 
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the 
outside of your envelope. 

ODP-31 
2/85 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

O""'CIAL aUSIN'£tJ9 

PENAL.TY I'OR PRIVATE USE. 1300 

American Embassy 
Orderly Departure Program (ODP') 
Box 58 
APO Sao Francico 96346-0001 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embasy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-1000 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

STA-501 

":;(.8:3. 1Y1."\"i), ... .s t.~NG 

+;'11:; C hL.-"':'~ I \j II! 220 '-f 3 

J 
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Bang~ok, Th~i!and 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Please fill out the enclosed qUestionnaire, giving as much 
information as possible for 1'IIf/"'ye''''; /tqO f/,voc: I NS"y(1N 7;,."",;'" 

L'Ifh,/7R.I'lN VI'N ~v::: .. ! 'TRt'lN Jf'rN 'Ph",,.., I T,e"N .II1N MilA.! I 

• v w 

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the 
completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already 
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the 
outside of your envelope. 

ODP-31 
2/85 

Sincerely, 

orderly Departure Program 
American Embasy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-1000 

Thic. 1 V 
i? ~c 1\10 :v,{_.-.f: f c Q 

,A /Vel 1J,~ Iv '# 

IS ?'f0'11 

I 

I 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

O""'CIAL. BLJS1NI'S9 

PENAI.TY 1'011 PRIVATE USE. UOO 

American Embassy 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID L~ :._. 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

STA·501 

Orderly Departure Program (OOP) 
Box 58 
APO Sao Francico 96346-0001 

'1 8 I::; fY1.~" ~~.s L ANt; 

~II!: Ch(...>:.:..h J VA 220 '-13 



\ , ,E 
:~ '1/; '1", 6. '. f\I t:i"l i:; A 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much 
information as possible for &QltyeN Itoo fj,VDC I NJ"y<:J.N 7~",/, 

L'Irtt,/7It11N VtON 'Phvc', 7RI'o'" JI'tN ?h"lN , kilN .//1/11 lY1"lV. 

, v v 

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the 
completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already 
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the 
outside of your envelope. 

ODP-31 
2/85 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

OFFICIAL 8lJ51N£S9 

PEN"!..TY FOR PRIVATE USE. 1300 

American Embassy 
Orderly Departure Progmm (ODP) 
Box 58 
APO Sao Fraocico 96346-0001 

Ih.. 1 V 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embasy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-1000 

f} _c 
1V;";.YlL ... (? ct< 

A /IIC> 1l'l! It-' #' 

Tho 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID L .. 
OEPARTMENT OF STATE 

STA-501 

1. 8 ~:; m -"'tIC 1h A.> t. ANf(; 

~rl5) Cnv.·.::J., I VA 2 ZQ<-J 3 
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American Embassy 
Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Falls Church, Virginia 

This letter is in response to your request for information to be completed 
on a questionnaire for Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Tran Van Phuc, 
Tran Van Phan, Tran Van Man, Vo Van Xet, Bui Huu Dang, and Ngo DucDuyet. 

I would like to advise you that I am forwarding information as per 
your request on the following: Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Bui Huu Dang 
Tran Van Man, and Ngo Duc Duyet. -

Due to the fact that Tran Van Phuc, Tran Van Phan and Vo Van Xet are still 
detained in the Reeducation Camp I am unable at this time to provide any of the 
requested information. 

I hope that the attached questionnaires which have been completed will 
sufficiently meet your needs. Should you require additional information or 
have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me at the above 
listed address. 

KMT/lrh 
Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

Khuc Minh Tho 



·i 
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Dear Sir/Madam: 

EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much 
information as possible for CW'.dfN /tqg ft,uoc , Ntp.ya:.N 7h"..",h 

i."""" '7R.11N V/'!N Thvc', 7ivw VI'tN 'Ph",,., , 71i1!AN J/lN /YIIIIV! 

whose name appeared on a list we recently received. Return the 
completedquestionnaire to ODP. If this person/family already 
has an IV number be sure to include it on the form and on the 
outside of your envelope. 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

O,.FiCIAL BlJS1NES9 

Pt:HAI.TY FOR PRIVATE USE. '300 

American Embassy 
Orderly DeparlW'e Program (Onp) 
Box 58 
APO Sao Fnmclco 96346-0001 

,ncerely, 

'erly Departure Program 
!rican Embasy - Box 58 
, San Francisco 96346-1000 

£,F~.",/ ,~""~I? 
'..; 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID L 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

STA·501 

':1. 8::; 1Y1~~ 1hA,:; L4NG 

1=""/1,, ('h".LI) . liA 9 'J()<./ '2, 

( 



Dear Sir/Madam: 

EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Please fill out the enclosed questionnaire, giving as much 
information as possible for /i/j";"'I/C;1\I /luu f>hur:c"7 Nq;",)'EN 711"'1"-';" 

r , ~ 

L1th t 'T.:zII. N \/~fN 'PhvC', ~!'N J"t.v 'Ph .... '" 7I!I\N J."", /1'l4JV 

7 <..,I 

whose name appp -

completedo" 
has <'I" 

n a list we recently received. Return the 
, to ODP. If this person/family already 
~e to include it on the form and on the 

\.? e. (4 
,. D~ ...... uS" 
\..../"""" 1. J.. , " 

v- y ~ 

ODP-31 
2/85 

15 f''10¥) 

Sincerely, 

orderly Departure Program 
American Embasy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-1000 







TIlb .oII':ZCJ.lOR . 
OltD~,i.LY D~'-.:{;.I:UR:S FR0GR.;u. 
i~~·~}(IC; ':.; I;~·,~j..tl8.JY - :t·i.lrGI~Ol(, t !·L··~IrJ.··1.!;D 

R~;; : - IV: ,/,246 
-VL', L : 377:.)1 

I filed. l:iy a::!LJlict.tion in Novenbor 11::;l(;'; :1.nd ll.::.:.vc received 
tho letter of ir..trodl1ction C. ... tcd 10 Hoveooer l'~ ,.:s. 

I 'r1ould like to t~LU'..k you and y'Jur or::;:::nlzution 1'01' your 
favor:.J.ble ccnsidc::.:'ation of LlY 3.pplic&tion. I underst:U1u thE',t, X:lU1Cil tl 
accor-dinG to re:..;ul:ltions ... ~.nd policie2 nc.rriod children (sons :md 
,1:1ngl-:.ters) c:re not c.llo'decl tOtccoopany their pQ.I'ents. lIm/ever I 
~,:ould like to brine to your uttenticn the cune invlhich a grand son is 
:llno <l truthfully lnd 13.',:1'ully adoptive s:m: :TGUYEtl TUAN born on 
;Jeptcmber 5th 1904, listed in ~pplication 8.0 :;l'~md son is a child \,lho 
:,:-i;:;ht:::..f'ter birth has received the UPIlost c~:.re ond affection .from his 
GT<..llld pup ::mJ. Gr~Id ::lOln. Upon d.eparture f:!:'on Vict-nam \':e uill not 
be fotally halJPY ';,;,ld he \'10Uld be ucntG.lly ucprecs3d. 

Concei v::~bly, it is impractic;;,ble to cD.l:e UI1Y change. I 
I:ollder if there is nnJ( pOf)sibl1ity to favor_'bly consider his admitt­
:.'.nce I;lhen ue Deet ti.lO :Ll'lt8rvi~ deleCDtion. 

Ple2.se notify Yxy request and eXJ!"cice YOIl!.' hUJ!l:mitarian 
,'l c t on r:ry beho.bi'. 

Your kind ~ttontion to this particular case is highly 
,:.J)pre..;io.ted. 

s~cer~y yours t 

~ vvC- l\- l- ~ 
_ ~~~~~.J~ 

certificute of "Glfll:;f-i-T-U .. :I (-c,d.optive son) 

- 'Jerti.fied statencnt of the Cl.u.opting parents 
, , 

-Ccrtii'icution of Ci.do:;;,tion lega1.iied by local 
'mthoritiet. 
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NGUYEN THANH LA" 
596 TO 23, AP TAN 
XA TAN HHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 
VIET HA" 

THUAN 

Orderly Oeparture Prograa 
A.erican E.bassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed infor.ation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Oeparture Progra.. Please read and folloa all the instructions 
very carefully. When com.unieating aith this office either by 
telephone or letter, you aust ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears beloa. 

73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CA121 



EM8ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF A~ERICA 
8ANGKOK, THAILAND 

NOV 10, 1986 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN THANH LAM 
VANG THI MINH NGUTET 
NGUYEN NGUYfT LAN 
NGUYEN NGUYET HONG 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

YEWL'= 17731 

BORN 
BORN 
BORN 
BORN 

1 AUG 33 
15 MAR 35 

1 JUN 58 
29 APR 59 

596 TO 23, AP lAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
CONG THAP 

(IV 73246) ". ". 
•• 

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN OAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE Nap DON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
Val OIeu KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHCE TAl VIET NAM, VA DuDe 
PHONG VAN QUA DAI OlEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP Quoe DAe TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASST GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PEqSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK# THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STAlES, PROVIOED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL eXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW SY A REP~E­
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHO~ITlfS TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA Duoe UNHCR DE NGHI Tal THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE SEEN SUBMITTEO TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES ay THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

ODP-I 
10/81 

SINCERELY It.~\tl of t~~': 
":I v-

~ ~.------. oJ' 

? A'-) 4 .. 9!~~.;. o~~~~ 
'. .; /!; 
... '4 -

, BRUCE A.~: c.A1ib~~l 
01 ~ECTOR ,,~ .,:~::y..~~ 
ORDERLY DEPARTURE OFFICE 



NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUlN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 
VIET HAM 

Orderly Oeparture Progr •• 
A.erican Embassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Program. Please read and folIo. all tne instructions 
very carefully. When co •• unicating with this office either by 
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears belo_. 

IV Number: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CA121 
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FORMER POW 

""J r-
NGUYEN THANH LAM 

DOB 8/1/35 

Major, Chief of Province 

Rural Development Group SaDec 

ttl clli t!'o au.oc tha Ie" 11/6/8 2 
" /' Address : 596 Tan Thuan, 

/'- "" ,,- ~ / Tan Nhuan ..f)ong, i30ng Thap VN 
9"-< \..L -

ODP goi thang tu VN 

Sponsor 
/ 

Khuc Minh ThE> 

Falls Church VA 
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II 
NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN 
XA TAN HHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 
VIET HAM 

THUAN 

Orderly Oeparture Progra. 
'.erican e.bassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed infor.ation pertains to your interest 1n the Orderly 
Departure Progra.. Please read and follo. all the instructions 
very carefully. When co~.unieating .ith this office either by 
telephone or letter, you .uat ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears belo •• 

IV NUllber: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT21 
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{ / 

NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
OONG THAP 
VIET NAM 

Orderly Oeparture Progra. 
A.erican Embassy 

APO San Fr~ncisco 96346 

The enclosed infor.ation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Oeparture Progra.. Please read and follow all the instructions 
very carefully. When cor.~unicating .ith this office either by 
telephone or letter, you .ust ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears below. 

IV NUllber: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT21 



II 

t 
; 

! 

ORDEPJ:.Y :>EPARroR! ~ 
APP!DAVI't or ~!ONSaIP 

to :oe CQIIIl.I.eted by relac:i'/e!!r:end in USA 

:'V NO, -----

!OUR twII K Hi' <: , Hi LJ U. .:r\..to i'OOR ALIEN $TA1"JS IS: 

om or aIRDI :r &oeJ 1:1 J I,! t <=J U.S. CITIZEN 0 NWlt>er: I' ,.ei ;1 1& 
.1'0 D PI.N.'Z or aIJml 'S Q bee;, I V, ET N&H P!lU9.NEN'1' lUSIDEm' A. _____ _ 

Al:ORISS IN USA -, e ' .. I f If n • If D« rn __ III!tP'tXZ! D A. ___ -=.--,:o~~~ 
Il10. day year 

, "fAlL« e H U RCJ+ DM'I or EN'1'.Rr IN'm USA 0 I / ~ q / 77 
ylR4iNi& naOIlICI o.:xJNrRX? PHil; pp; t.>es 

'1'l'!I.!J'!Dm tI). (lIJ"~ va.tml'AaY AGm:::Y WI'l'B WBICI 100 ARB tDf 
(uau. : IN a::mAC!'r __ .IIIU ... S ........ C...s.c,,'"""-____ _ 

II ~ OR APPLICM'l'S IN VICNM 
Impoc1:Mt: 
• 'DIe ft1nci581 !ppUCIInt( •• A.) 1a your clos .. t relative to be c:orwic5ered for OS ,ntry, 

. ,..,r- _ " 
!W8 at PIUlI:'IPAL APPLIOR't ('.A.) tJ 'U~EN. THaNH LAH .. 
ADIR'SS IN vn:nwt C!1tjLi&ziC)li> hAN VAAl TCJ0!u~.r H6'c.fIHjAJlf 

. IfAW \'CO rwm tMIIIGlWll' VISA m.LTIONS7 _ cA1tman V, ItAAttH 
DA1'I MID PUCI r::I rItllG ____________________ _ 

DOIS P.A. BAV! VI!'1'NM!S! !XI'l' P!RMI'l? l!S _ tI):-._ NI:IBR1 _____ _ 

-
I AM 'l'BI: IIJSBMID 0 ·Wln 0 PAIII'l' 0 am.o 0 WIJ1tiI!a 0 SIS'l'IIl 0 
amr.R ;rR. I EtJ ~SiiiCUY) OP .'I'D PlWCIPAL APPLICNft'. 

List below the peESOIW to be c:orwidered for admission to the united Stat... In the 
c:olilm .. (_dtal atacua) !.:nd1:ate IllU'tied (M), divorced (,D), widowed (W), or 
s1n;le (S). ~ 

'2. 
...:.::.. ......... I&a&.~..IoI.DIIra..:u-...; ..... Wf+oI.foiII~.&.:.....~-ILL...f:-.II!~~ rq' T6 .t ~ 
..J.:J1WII~1:!lI1~~lItI::IIQ~..u..IIlJ~-U:....a..:UJ!.H~. T A ~ iK USN 

,. Ii' 

ft~ AJt.tU.'" 
~cA)4-' 

c. "'-.u TH-~iJ 
~~~~~~u-~~~~~~~aa~~~~t~~p 

ultrA1RM 

10. 

11. 

u. 
13. 

14. 

ODP-A 11/83 



?age 2 

Th. informaticn below relates to yQ!1, th. U9. relative. 

t.ist all of yew; relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1 
Pl .... includ. relatiV" ~o are already in th. USA or other countries as well as • 
thOR in Vietnalll. we IIIUIt establish yow: entire family. (If there is not enou9h 
rOCll, ecntinu. cn separate sheet.) 

IfVp 

D. YOW: parents , .. 
"" UC, V ANT R ale (!t'P 
tRaN Tit i )( iN 'M Kf) 
E. YOW: brother:ar(sister:s 
,. • ;0. ,,~ 

"Hue; HI" tt llill ~ 
KH. yc. W ill I:' TN II K(!) 
II LL uc e.H-A:N ".,uo ",,8p 

Ii'Yee e H&=NM "'H CfP 
).LHUe. Hi NH !In.; ~ 
)('''ue CHA-AlH Trri @r 

!!.!. 

I»4'Z at c::x:xnrm:t' CI MAlUUED? t.IVnr;/ 
BIlU'JI (circle DIAD? 

on.) 

----1-----\ Ye.tVNo 
____ 1 ___ -1 Ye.tVNo 

_____ 1 ____ 1 YeIlI'No 1 ___ J-I~+a;..:. ...... r.£M,.g;. 

____ 1 ____ 1 Yu/No 1 ___ I-~ ....... ~ ........ __ 

O.S.~~ 

If th. PrincJp!J. AcIDlic:ant ex !ftY a<· ....... etl)'in!Lrelativ. in Vietnam wu aU .S. 
GovC1l*lt ~oY"IPl .... c::c.plet. E6lj iiCtIcn. 

tWB at a.wnz AJ /4-
AGDI:Y: c:i" 0c:1SQ1 c:r 0Cj USi\RVC,/OAO _______ _ 
~~av~a ___________________________________ _ 
LASr POStr.tQil: _________ LNJr GIWl£: _________ _ 

IXJMTlCII at EJIItDlIell': nDI ________ _ m ___________ __ 
PUC! __________ _ NUB at ~ SlPDYISCIR _________ _ 

~~~~-----------------------------
srnavD~av~a ____________________________ __ 

PRBVIOOS POStTIQiI: PRBVIOOS GlWlB: ___ -----
IXJlWrIQiI at EWIDDI!tfr: nDI m _____ -----
PUC! NUB C1I St1II'!1lVISQt. __________ -----

RDSCIf POI. ~AMnQ( __________________ -----

OI:I'-A ll/83 



U.S. ~NT TRAINI~ OR SC".mLI~ IN 'JI::rnAM 

was any training or scnoolin9 provided by the O.S. GoYerrment for the Principal 
Applicant or any a<:Ca!!j!!l!!Yin9 relative7 YES D 00 [8J 

~: (~)---------------------------------------------
.J2m.. saIXX. 

PIDI ___ '10 ___ _ 

PlOt '10 ___ _ 
D~BB: _________________________________ ___ 

Ie the Princi'i! Applicant or: any ac~ r.lative worked for a O.S. canpany or 
«gMiZat1on, p .... c::c:q>let. tht. sect on. 

~or~ ____ ----~P~(~&~----------------______ __ 
~nnz ______________________________________________ __ 
NMfI or a::K»ANY or: ORWUZATION ______________________ _ 

stlPERVISOR' S N1IIB ---------------------------------------PLJICI _______ - _____ _ TO ______ _ 
~Daau~~ ____________________________________ __ 
EMl'Ul{EI NUMBER _____ IWXiE tIJMBER _____ PADa.L NOMBER ____ _ 

R!.ASCH rat SEPAM'fICIf _________________________ __ 

N1IIB or PREVIOUS a.::!MPANY Or QfGANIZATION _________________ _ 

PREVIOUS JOB Tn'LE StJIIERVlSOI'S N1tM! ------------PLACE PRCII TO ______ _ 
~DESQUPl'ION _________________________ __ 

E2BDYE! NOMBER _____ IWJZ t«:aIR ______ PAmx.t. NtJmER ____ _ 
R!ASJH POll SEPARA1'~ _________________________ __ 

Ie the Principal ARplicant or: any !CCD!!I!!Yiva relative in Vietnam wu trained or 
educated cutaIa. Vi.~, pl .... ~l.. section. 

NMm or S'l'ODEtlr/'DWta NIt NMI or sc:a::xx. ______ _ 
oacu~or~ __________________________________ __ 
PLJICI ___________ _ DEXitUaVCERrIltO\1'! _________ __ 
wa:J PAID PaR mE '1'BAINIlIU ____________________________ _ 

PIDI ___________ '10 _____________ _ 

taM or S'l"t1t)EN'1'/'lBlNE! ___________ NMI or sc:a:xx. ________ _ 
DBSaUPl'I~ or CDJRSES ______________________________ _ 
PLJIa __________ __ 

ofD1!r/CERrIFICA1'! _______________ _ 
WII) PAID POR mE 'tRA.I1mG7 _____________________ _ 

PIDI __________ '10 _________ _ 

ODf-A 11/83 



Page " 

Dm 'It'lOR RELATIVES NJB CIDSEL1' WI'l'B AMDICMB? YES 00 Ml 0 If YES, 
~D~E: ____________________________________________ ___ 

NNtES/RANKS OP AN! AMERICAN ADITISORS ________________ _ 

~-----------------
OORA1'ION frOID _____ to ______ __ 

Are· thete any special conIIiderations or CCIIIaftta that wauld affect your relatives' 
eligibility? 

IP ... SPACE IS N!O!SSARr l'tIl !CO 10 ADD ... COHPLE'l'! INfORMATION Al!D.1r AN! OP THE 
I"l."DB RBQJES'l'ED ON 'l'BIS Al'ff!JAVlT, i'toEASI W1U'l'B 'l'HAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARA'l'! saEE'1' 
10 BE A'lTACIIED 10 'l'BI AntDAVI'l'. 'l'BIS WILL • NECE:SSARr IF KJR! 't'BA'l' ONE !'MIL! 
H!MBER iGUtED fOR'I'BE D.S. CJ:JVERNMEN'l', A D.S. aJMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE ~. 

~ZA'l'ION 

I swear that the abc:Ne iRfonlation is true. I understand that 4l'tf false stattmllnt 
auld jeopardize my ~9l.'ation status 1ft the tlnited States. 

~f...,~ &lbIIc::ibec! and sworn to me 

~ Applicant . this ...Lq- day of d!J ~ U $, b, 19-1L 

l~sMa~f.l:.iQ'-~ _ .. Ion 1xp1< .. , I 2./, b I i?g 
SFALOF ~ 

oorE: If you are a refugee or Pel:1lllMftt Ralident Alien, please attach a ct1f1I of 
your: 1-94 (refug..le) Or 1-151/1-551 (Petmanent Resident Alien) green card to the 
~leted affidavit. CO ~ p,.otcK:ll::lpy your Naturalization Certificate. 

'l'BIS PCIRM IS P'RD, IT MAY BE REI'RJI)(X'!D BY AN'YCIIE. 

ODP-A 11/83 
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NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
OONG THAP 
VIET NAM 

Orderly Oeparture Progra. 
Allerican eMbassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Program. Please read and folio. all the instructions 
very carefully. ~hen cor.aunicating .1th this office either by 
telephone or letter, you .ust ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears below. 

IV Number: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAl21 



NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
'HAU THANH 
DONG THAP 
VIET NAM 

THUAN 

Orderly Oepartur. Progra. 
' ... rican ellbassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed infor.ation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Program. Please read and folio. all the instructions 
very carefully. When co •• unieating .ith this office either by 
telephone or letter, you .ust ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears belo •• 

IV Number: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT21 



NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
OONG THAP 
VIET NAM 

Orderly Oeparture Progra. 
l.erican Ellbassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

lhe enclosed inforeation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Oeparture Progra.. Please read and follo. all the instructions 
very carefully. When co •• unicating with this office either by 
telephone or letter, you Must ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears below. 

IV NUlllber: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CA121 



EMBASSY Of THE UNITED STATES OF A~ERICA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

NOV 10, 1986 

10 WHOM IT HAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN THANH LAH BORN 1 AUG 33 (IV 73246) 
VANG THI MINH NGUYET aORN 15 MAR 35 

. ., 
NGUYEN NGUYET LAN BORN 1 JUN 58 •• 
NGUYEN NGUYET HONG SORN 29 APR 59 

. ., 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 

XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 

VEWL': 37731 

SU QUAN HOA KY eHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN OAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE Nap ~ON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl OIEU KIEN HO OUOC KHAM SUC KHCE TAl VIET NAM, VA OUOC 
PKONG VAN QUA OAI OlEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH lY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG 101 YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GlAY 
XUAl CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE RCI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ASOVE PEqSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STAlES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 9Y A REP~E­
SENTATIve Of THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNKCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHQP,ITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PfRMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TAEN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES A80VE HAVE BEEN SU8HITTEO TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES ay T~E UNHCR ON THE A~ERICAN VISA ENTRY ~ORKING LIST. 

OOP-l 
10/81 

SIN C eRE L Y ~t.tl\t' of Ib~ ~ , . 
...d!o. ".to 

---'~ J ~ L . 

/

' I t:.'..J~ ...,(f.!'r:>. I Cl-~~.d 
:.;) F '" ,f.. ::: ".,,'''.,., ~. , ~ ~-~". I" erwc E A.~: i.AItt)~L~Y 

01 ~e CTOR>~ ,-;:"'~~ 
ORDERLY OEPARTURE OFFICE 



NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 
VIET NAM 

Orderly Oeparture Progra. 
\\ 

',' " 
A •• rican eabassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

Th. enclosed infor.ation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Proora.. Please read and follow all the instructions 
very carefully. When co •• unicating with this office either by 
telephone or letter, you aust ALWAYS refer to the IV number' 
exactly as it appears below. 

IV NUlllber: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT21 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a letter of Introduction which you should send to 
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from 
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they 
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or 
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of 
Introduction when they apply. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. 
The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provid~ 
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on 
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at 
any level. At this pOint, we (and you) have done all we can co; 
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the 
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply 
several times. There is nothing we can do to help. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for 
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our 
address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

r::: .. -; 'v ~ '" I '" 
TO Cm1G-Tl'..C VI~T-t·~;"~: 

6 CEU-VAl'I-AN 
- '" 
EA-~:OI 

ODP-12 (0413f: 9/86) 
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EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Baogkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Dea r :_~_-_!4-+-t4......1\I-VV"_""_Nrl_h_~ __ DOB: 0' A M.1 ~ 

Date: 

IV: ------------------
We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE SUo/0 MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

~ (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (~ia~ khai sinh) of yourself 
aftel at eseh faU, __ eer u sees.palll)' ,&&, 01' 0£C: (N ~)(..N'\ ~ ~) 

(Total: ____ ~I ___ copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi SOng chuong) is E£! 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

(3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

(4) Copies of post-1975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census boo~ (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each feally 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for 
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

(9 ) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

(11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

~ote: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or adVisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of ------------------------------------------

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
( 0144f) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 

ldail yQUr "ply (e: To CJllg 'fal: ~ IctnalJ1 
.6 CI:iI1 Vas An 
"HaHef 



Dear: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

DOB: "I A M.1 ~ 

Da te : d. ~ 0 et t \) 

IV: -----------------
We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE 5Uo/0 MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

~ (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (~ia~ khai sinh) of yourself 
aBe at eeeh f_n, aetlleep te eeeeapea, ,ea, or o£-: (N ~ 4'""'"" ~ ~) 

(Total: __ -+[ __ copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi SOng chuong) is ~ 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

(3) Copies of pre-l975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

(4) Copies of post-l975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 1D 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census boo~ (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre--1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each featly 
member. Write the uaae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for 
the US governaent or for a private US cOlllpany. 

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

(9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

(11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

~ote: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, 10 cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) of ____________________________________ ___ 

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-O/Cat 2/3 8/84 
( 0144f) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 

Man ronr r"ply '8: To C'JIIg Tat: ~lctnam 
.6 Cby YaH ,'\n 
·H8Hei 



EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Baoakok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dea r :_\JJ_'_-_Yh--+t4--t-\ ('_~_~_M"o_h_~ __ DOB: " A,I\I\., a.~ IV: 
------------------

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE SURYO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

___ ~_ ( (11) One copy of the original birth certificate (~iay khai sinh) of yourself, 
_8 ef eaeh feaHy aeaeer U aeeeepae, ,eu, or cPo: (N~)""" ~ ~) 

( 2) 

(Total: ____ ~r ___ copies) 

One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi SOng chuong) is ~ 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

(3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

(4) Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census boo~ (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and aarriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each fsal1y 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for 
the US governaent or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

(9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

( 11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

~ote: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (siay ra trai) 
of ------------------------------------------

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
( 0144f) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 

Mail YOUt pply '8: To C::llIs 'fac Vietnam 
.6 Cby V.a An 
• HSflSi 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dea r :_~_-_1!4-+-t-+-'4( 1.fr\_""_M"\_n_~ __ DOB: ., A 1'v'\-1 ~ IV: ------------------
We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE 5Uo/0 MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

___ ~_ ( (11) One copy of the original birth certificate (!ia~ khai sinh) of yourself 
aBe af eaeh lamn, m.me •• let aeeempsa, ,att, al' ofia: (N 94""" ~ ~) 

( 2) 

(Total: ----~r--- copies) 

One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi SOng chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

____ (3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

(4) Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

(5) One copy of tbe original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and aarriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



I ., ,. 

(6) One original, individual photograph of yourself a of each fam11y 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of e ch·person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos) " 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for 
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

(9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

(11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

~ote: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
( 0144f) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
Sat horn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 

"laj! r°l'[ <'pi:)' te: To CJlJg 'f3t VIetnam 
.6 CAli Vaa An 
"'Haflei 
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NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
OONG THAP 
VIET NAH 

Orderly Oepar1ure Progra. 
'.erican e.bassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed informa1ion pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Oeparture Program. Please read and follow all the instructions 
very carefully. When co~.unica~ing with this office either by 
1elephone or letter, you .us1 ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears below. 

IV NUlllber: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT21 



EM SASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
BANGKOK, T~AILAND 

NOY 10, 1986 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN THANH LAM BORN 1 AUG 33 (IY 73246) 
VANG THI MINH NGUYET BORN 15 MAR 35 •• 

BORN 1 JUN 58 •• NGUYEN NGUYfT LAN 
NGUYEN NGUYET HONG SORN 29 APR 59 •• 

ADDRESS IN YIETNAM: 596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 

VEWL'= 37731 

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN OAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DON TAl SU QUAN MY OE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl DIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHCE TAl VIET NAM, VA OUOC 
PHONG VAN QUA OAI OlEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUaC OAC TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PE~SONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDeD THAT THEY HAVE 
A HEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 8Y A REPRe­
SENTATIve OF THE UNITED NATIONS HI~~ COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHOo.ITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAve VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN OA OUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHlEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES A80ve HAve BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE A~ERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

OOP-I 
10/81 



EmhQ$sy of the United Stales of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to 
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from 
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they 
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or 
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of 
Introduction when they apply. 

Please understand that a letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. 
The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide 
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on 
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at 
any level. At this pOint, we (and you) have done all we can ~c; 
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the 
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply 
several times. There is nothing we can do to help. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for 
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our 
address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

',v;?- A I ...... 

TO CONG-T2\.C VI~T-t~;.~: 

6 CEU-VAN-.J\N 
- ....... 

E.'\-:':OI 

ODP-12 (04l3f: 9/86) 



NGUYEN THANH LAM 
596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 
VIET NAM 

Orderly Oeparture Progra. 
A.erican e.bassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed inforaation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Progra.. Please read and folio. all the instructions 
very carefully. When co •• unicating .1th this office either by 
telephone or letter, you .ust ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears belo •• 

IV NUlllber: 73246 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT21 



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF A~ERICA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

NOV 10, 1986 

TO WHOM IT MAY CO~CERN: 

NGUYEN THANH LAM BORN 1 AUG 33 (Iv 73246) 
VANG THI MINH NGUYET BORN 15 MAR 35 •• 
NGUYEN NGUYET LAN BORN 1 JUN 58 •• 
NGUYEN NGUYET HONG BORN 29 APR 59 •• 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 596 TO 23, AP TAN THUAN 
XA TAN NHUAN 
CHAU THANH 
DONG THAP 

VEWL': 37731 

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREH DAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP ~ON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl OIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHCE TAl VIET HAM, VA DUOC 
PHONG VAN QUA OAI OlEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DlC TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAve 
A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 6Y A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIG~ COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHO~ITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA OUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES ABOVE HAve BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMeSE AUTHOR­
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

OOP-I 
10/81 



Embassy of the Unil.ed Stales of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to 
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from 
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they 
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or 
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of 
Introduction when they apply. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. 
The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provid~ 
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on 
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at 
any level. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can co; 
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the 
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply 
several times. There is nothing we can do to help. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for 
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our 
address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

1. ~ .... ~ .. "' .......... 
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-VNIl'EOSTATES QF AMERICA -;' 

.a.kok; ~plii lAnd., , 

Date: 

oeAn'~,~~~ 
, ' . 

" lV._""...:~;..:;~~L=--' _~ 
"e need the fOllOl.lll& d~_eQia 
eoplea'of' ~he do~_enta checke4 
doc_etlU we hne ,not che~"ed. 

OOB: 1~j\~ 
to c04l!P.lete your fHe. PI ... ", seod uS .:leal', legible 
below. Do not send originals; do not send us 

8£ SURE TO !!ARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FlLENUJUlER (IV NUMBER) wttInEN ABOVE. 

~ (1) One .cOl'Y of tbe orig1nd birth certificate' (ghy klld sinh) of youraelf 
and of e .... f .. H" ,,!~~u ." •• "e •• p •• y Y9'1, III' de 

copies) 

,~2) Oae eopy of the original of four·.atrlage certificate (Iiay hon tbu). 
, . ..,.~, .. ,' . "'-~. . . ~ 'oJ. 

·(,o':e;- 'A cohallltati01l cerUf1catp (chuna. chi .01'1& c;~ Is !!! " 
acceptallia. Also, if you or'any btheT f .. ily aa.ber was previously 
aarrted, we need ayideDCe·thAt t~ previout.aarrtaae waa.l.~u~ly ended: 
0" , cop)' 'Of tbe .a.th cerUflcate:' (silly chufta -tv>, of th;' for.a;;. ' 
"'-'<:.), or:oDe copy oft.hedtvorce decr .. (Ib, 17 d1.). t 

:- "". .. .. . ... 

(3) cof.~-':';; ,rrlf'S .ov.~nt 1de;lltity (10) cards (the ~an cUOC:) of 
; 7 iL aU, f_ily _.bet'IJ who vere l ...... d auch 10 carda •. 

~ (4) Copka of pMt-lt,S gonn.eat id'1I1tity (10) cards (Iiay chuna Rinh nbaa 
dan) of )'our .. U '.Dd' of .11,1:_11y ... ben who han been 1s"liUed such 1.0 

liOTE: 

ura. ' " 
(5) One copy of tha ort.inal of your household census book (ho kbau). 

'I" ---

0-5) lirth aDd _rriqe certificates lind other doc_ents ~ av.lulll •. ,f'l'_ 
tbe local a.horities. Pleas. 10 to th. authorities who keep the original 
recorda .... req .... t olficial coples. ,. have rece1'1(ed ellGUlA doc_eDts to 
illllicate .. arl), all 1'1'.-1975 civil registrIes have bean preserved. 
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(6) VDe or1ciDal, individual pbatograpb ot youraelf and of each f .. lly 
_ .. bel'. Writ. the a.e and file (IV) D ..... r of each penon on the back 
of his/bel' photo. (fotal: photoa). 

(7) Coptta of papera vhlcll lbow chat yob or other haily _ber. vorud for' 
the US l0ft~ut or for a ,1'1 vate us caapany. . 

(8) Copie' of papen which IIhow that you or otber f.11y _.ben atudied or 
,were tralDed in the US, or ~a another country under US apon.ar.blp~ 

Capt .. 01 papera vh1cb abow t.ut you or other f.ny .-ben wrk.-d 
doeely vtt.b US offldala or US pI'OIr .. _ while wl'kina for tbe 
Yiet_l. loye..-ut or ae"tUl ill the Viet._ae ailiury. 

(10) Cupl •• 01. certl.fit;atea or awarda received fr_ the US lo"el' .... ot. 

(11) Copt •• of paper. vh1eb lbov'your poaition. r.nk, or (oactloa tn the 
Ylet __ civil _rite. or .tHu.:ry. 

fte ~ape ... ~.t" 1IlU_.~~0.11 ua be "~~L .cr~.:~l! atr., •• 
. ean:.lticat •••. _rd •• JD , card •• ·. t .... ".l .mi ....... ·~i· lett ...... of • .' 

,. c"'I14,"I_. 'or .S.I~1' 4oe_nta~ . Abo .. lid' tbe .... -.(· ..... lL'lell1l • . 
.... I'v1.o ... 01' ~.o". or cOpi&!! O!UI$l.ttft." .......... rec:.1".. fr_ t ..... · 

" "'.. ."' .' .' '. -.\ ... 
" (12.) 0_ cop, of tllol reeduc.tion rd .... c.rtific.te ·(ista'''' ttat) 

of ~ ________________ ~ ____________ ~ 

;. ( 

~ ____ '(13) Other: ________________ ~_. __ --------------------__ ---------
I 
,t. 
l 

...... -
f"i.Z.Al;£ ...at US INFOIMID or AlII' ADDlESS ClII~«:U' 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 1/84 
(01441) 
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! 

CIIDElU.Y ::lEP~JR! ~ 
Al!,!I)AVI'r Of' ~!O~P 

::0 !:Ie c:qUeted by r.lati'le/~= iend in 'JSo\ 

:'1 NO. 
--~--

YOU.R N»II ).0U\(: 1 t1 i L.J U. -:r\:kO lOUR ALIEN STATUS IS: 

DA1'! or aIJml ::r 'HI I", I q t CJ O.S. CITIZEN QtlNumber: II g.cst 1 7 g 
.,. 0 PLACE or amra SAl) e c. ,V, EI N &H PI!Rl9.NENT RmIDEm' At _____ _ 

R!l'OG!! r::::J At 
------~~~.--'&~y~~y~~-

'f.J,;.,:Aub ... I.~t'....Ie"",HIJ.M.U DRCJ+Ioood:I:..-___ OAT! or EN'l'Rf IN'1O USA. 0 I I .a ql 77 

ADDRISS IN USA. 

;..VL.L.(DRo!dC.~igN:.&.j,g&;......-__ ...--_ P!OllllICB CtlONl'1U? PH it i f> pi t..>e S 

'l'!!t.Il'II:Im 11). (EIJMII va:DN1'ARY IIGDI:Y WITS WBICB i'OO ARE M:M 
(MlRII III (X)NrAC'l' ", See 

II ~ QI APPLICANTS IN VIE'I'NM 
tiii'portant: 
* 'rbe Principal Afilplic:ant(P.A.) i. your: clOlat relative to be corw1deJ:ed for US ,ntry. . ,...r- _ A 

"'OJ'P.RIR:IPALAPPLIc:.wr(P.A.) "',*u~eAl THANH LAH '. 
A.IlDRl'SS IN VlE'I'NM CHajLiANC'*! __ til" IJ VA A) TC.!. tRu~N r 116'" elf (HjAJH 

. flAW 'taU r%LID IMIG:GRAN'l VISA. ftr.LT:tcNS? :rC CA1'JDJIlf? VI ITAJltH 
DA1'! 1.11) PLACI ~ rII.llG ____________________ _ 

DOES P.A. BAV! VII'.l'NMISB EXIT PBRMI'l'? YES _ 11)_ NCIBR? _____ _ 

I AM 'l'B!: 

01'B!R 

B1SJWI) D ·WIn D PARBH'I 0 CBIUJ D BlO.L1IID1 0 SISl'IIl 0 
~ RI 'f:AJ ~. ", :ru PJtllCPAL APPtlCM'l'. 

spiiCUy) 

List below !:he pc'sorw to be considered tor admission to !:he United States. In the 
column MS (~ita.1 statua) !.ndi.:ate married (M), divorced (l), W1dowd un, or: 
si.ngle (S). 

'2. 
.....:.:.-1I-L.I..oI1UiIL.~.J..I..DIIl1.:IXIiLIII..ZI~~,.........L..L:!~,.I;...IIu.....&;_.lI!K.L,I;.,I,o..._I r If' T6 ..t $ 
..l:..J~lQJ~M.I~IU:!q!lLJ'l_SJU_..I!!..__I.u~UIli:ll. T A ~ ;~ U& N ,. "" 

A~ AH'U4-N 
},~""4-' 

,. -c.. H-",.u TlfltlJ 
~~~~~~~~~~_4~~~~~u.p ~~t~~P 

\)i~TN"M 

11. 

ll. 

13. 

14. 

ODP-A 11183 



·-,. :rage 2. 

The informatia'l below relates to yoIl, the USA relative. 

List all of yoo.r relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Pa<;e 1 
Please include relatives ...tIo are already in the OSA or other count.riu as well as . 
those in Vietnam. we lII.I8t establish your entire family. (If there is not enou9h 
roem, Ca'ltinue a'I separate Sheet.) 

DA1'! c:. a::mnm: or MMRIED?! LIVINl/ 
BIRtH (circle DEAD? 

one) 

If." AJ A).4 AI I' #oJ .. 
Li \J " NY 1-D. .... ..Iil.WJdI...L.UiW-.. 

Mlr 
C. Your dlildren 

II>..~ I A ~ J I NG.D:J!6> PY.ue -'fur \!:Ir ,. 2-',.r, 1_-...:;"-. .. _...., 
,,&"NEl) T Hj,,».t .. Jaw; K't> t~/'IT+-1 eLL-I _1_"":-:.1.111"':-:-_1 
Ny U1' It HiM" .ciA", K(f) I P ,., /rQI_ .... ' .... ,-__ _ 

Mlr 
Hlr 
Hlr __________ 1 ________ 1 Y~NO 

D. Yoo.r puenta , .. 
)lUUe. VAN Teale @'r 
tQ&MTijji;WM ~ 
E. Your brother:t(slsters 

, t • I' .. JIlt. "HUe: ""Autl.aT •. ~ 
KLLU,= ~ilJH"Y" K(!) 

I.l '* uc e.1f.1:N ~r 
)taue.. e H tAlIt ,.t"" Qrr 
).Laue. Hi NM Iijti ~ 
"'\lue CHA-IJH Tit; @r 
IV A. 

~ ~~~~-----------
NO ~---~ __ ---------_ 

NO 

No .... - -,,-
NO 

~ No 
NO 

If the PrincJ:i! AePl1cant ~ ~y1ng relAtive in Vietnam was a O.S. 
GovemlDllll.t oyee, pI.... eu sectIon. 

NNe C. EMPIDrE! ---.....L:IJ~/ ... 4==-------------­AGDC!:r::r-asr:qsalCO 
~D~avanna _________________________________________ _ 
u.sr POSI'rICII: ___________ I.ASr GlW:E: _____________ __ 

D01Vt.TICli c.!MPIDlM!lft': PlOI _________ 'l'O ________ _ 

PI.ACI __________ NNE C. ~ SIlIi'!lNISOa ____________ _ 

REASQI I'at SEPAMrICII _____________________________ _ 

~avD~avanna ___________________________ -------------
PREllIOOS POSITICII: ___________ PREVICXJS GRACE: _______ --

D01Vt.TICli C. EMPID!nI:Nr: FRlM 'l'O ____ -----

PI.ACI HAM: c:. Sl1PEllVI.S:IR ________ ----
~~~~ON ______________________________ ---------

OII'-A 1.1/83 

" .. 



f 

was any training' or sc:hoolinq provided by the U.S. GoV.rnment for the Principal 
Ai2licant or any aex!J?!U1Yin9 relative? YES D 00 G!J 

~: (~)---------------------------------------------
.J?!1'L Sarx:L PLAa 

PlOI ___ '10 ___ _ 

J.I'IDf '10 ___ _ 
oaauu: ______________________________________________ ___ 

If the Princi"Dt ApPlicant or any I;:n:Yil!9' relative worked for a 0.5. c:~ or 
ocqanization, p .... cat'Illete this sect on. 

~~~ ________ ~P~(a~~----------------______ __ 
~nnz _________________________________________________ _ 
lGIII! or aJIIPANY or QlGMIZAnON __________________ __ 

StlP!RVISOR'S tWB ------------------------------------------PLAC! _______________ _ 'IO _______ _ 
X80~~ON ________________________ --______________________ _ 

EMPtDYE! ~ ______ !WGE tU!1EIt ______ PAl'lQ.L NCMSBR ______ _ 

REASON POEt S!PAMTIQI ________________________ _ 

tWB or Ii'JiUNIOUS aJIIPANY or OIIWUZATION __________________ _ 

Ii'Ji!EY'IOUS JOB Trrt! __________ stJII!1lV'ISCIRt S tWB ______________ _ 

PIX! raat _____ _ 'IO ____ __ 

JOB OESQUPl'ION ________________________ __ 

~ NtlME:lER _____ MDGE Nt44E!I!:R _____ PADOLI.. tDIBER ____ _ 

REASON l'OR SEPARATION __________________________ _ 

If the Princiri!l AiPlicant or any a~ relative in Vietnam was trained or 
educated ouuIai vietnla, pl .... cat'Il""""'IitithIi section. 

KMI OP S'1'CDElfl'/1'RNEE IV I.. NA8 or SC!IXL ______ _ 
DESC:1UP1'lDM or C'CCRSES __________________________ _ 

PLAC! __________ _ oEGUlVCERrl'ICM'! ________________ _ 
iBJ PAID !at 1D ~ ________________________________ _ 

FIDI ___________ '10 ________ _ 

twC or S'I'UDENT/'l'RAINE! ________ NM! or SQIXI, __________ _ 

DESC.RIPrICII or CXIlRSES ________________________ _ 

~-------------------
DfJCRE!/CER'l'II'ICA1'! __________ _ 

WID PAm P'OR 'l'E1! TRAINIlG7 _______________________ _ 

FIDI ___________ 'IO _________ _ 



DID YOOR RELATIVES NJRl ctOSELI WI'l'B AMERICANS? YES [l] m 0 If YES, 
~D~E: ____________________________________________ ___ 

tWIFS/RANltS Of A1l'l AMERICAN ADV'ISORS ______________________ _ 

NAME _____________ _ IX.JRA1'ION trom ______ to _____ __ 

Are· there any special COMidetations or: <:::aIants that would aftect your relatives' 
eligibility? 

IF I«lRE SPAC! IS NEC!:SSARr 1'CIl lOU m ADD I«R <DKPL!'l'E INPORM1'ION AI1If:Irr A1l'l or TBI 
rrDI5 REOJESTED ON '1'BlS ltI'ff1JAV'I.T, PI:.!ASE WRIT! 'l'HA'l' INPCItHA'l'ION ON A SEPARA1'! S8E!'1' 
m BE A'l'rACBED m 'mE ltI'ff1JAVI'l'. mIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF ItIJR! 'I'BA1' ON! rMIU 
HEMSER ~ fOR. 'mE O.S. QJIIIRNMEN'l', A O.S. a:JMPANY, OR THE 1/I!".t'NMESE ~. 

tDl'ARIZA'l'ION 

001'E: It you are a refug .. or: Permanent Resident Alien, please attadl a COV/ ot 
your 1-94 (refu~CI) or 1-151/I-551 (Pemment Resident Alien) green card· to the 
~leted aftidavit. DCI ~ i*1otoc:cpy your Naturalization Certificate. 

ms PORM IS FREEl IT I'M' BB REPR:lDIX:BD BY AN'D!. 

CIlP-A 11/83 



'f 
, \ fO : Mr. Director ODP's Office 

American Embassy I 

1}~801'ien Sia~g South Sathorn Road 
.. ~:., Baas-k1.2 ~ Tha11and. 

~' "~ ,~:;~S:;~",,!:< 
SuI 'ect t' J:»11eation for ima1gra:tion to the Unit ed ~tates of .laeri­

oa under the Orderly Departure lrograa. 

Dear air, 

l undersigned : Iguy:n-ThAnh-LAa. 
Date and place of birth: August 1st 19}', TAn-ph!-~ang (V), Chlu­
Thlnh (D), Sadec (p). 
Bationality : Vietnamese. 
Se% : )4ale. 
Pamily status : 01 wife, u4 children! 02 daughters in law, 01 nephew. 
Ko.e address: 596, Tln-Thu$n (i), TAn-nhuln-B8ng (f), chla-Thlnb(.) 

L8Q1-fhAp Province. 
Education : Baccalaureat part II. 
B.tore April 30th 1975 : 
1940 - 1-:146 : Finished the primary School. -
1947 - 1952 : Finished tbe ~econdary :;)chool (Tru:O'J18-Ylnh-zt .... ~ .. -

H.oo-wbng Bigh ~chools). . ~. 
195} - lY54 : Joined the •• c.o Training School and Re.erYei ~.r 

Training School (,th Cour.e) and graduated tlii' '~ool 
with the rank as 2nd L1eutenant. Military Serial nu.­
ber A5}/100856. 

1955 - 1956 : 2nd Lieutenant, Company ~o7mander of Co.2/57th Batta­
lion BV •• 

1956 - 1957 : In early 1951, I was promoted 1st Lieutenant, then I 
was attached to the Security vefense Group acting a. 
Assistant Officer for the ~;hief of .ProTincial Securi t1 
Defense Group (Sa~ec Province). 

1951 - 1964 : In the middle ot 1964, I was promoted Captain, aoted 
as the D§puty Chief of Provincial Security Detense 
Group (Vinh-Long Prov ince) • 

1964 - 1961 : Captain as viatrict Chief in cAarged of Sub-Sector 
lihief of L-~o-!en Sub-Bector, Vinh-Long(P)with the fol­
lowing US Advisors : Capt. BREilIBG and Capt. HAUL. 

1967 - April }Otb 1975 : fo be transferred to the ARVB 21st Infantry 
»i.1sion; after that 1 was treated in Cln-Tha Hoepital, 

.... ~- tllen became 84 Chief of Sal!eo Sector, Chief of PrOT. 
Bural Development Group (Sa~ec ~rovinc.). In 1970, I 
... promoted Major in charged of as Chief Coordination 
Center (DPC) Sadec (~) with the following ?rovincial 
~enior Advisors : Mr. JAME SMITH, Mr. !RA~ER, ar. 
lUlfLLER, .r. ARTHUR Kt>BLBR. 

After April 30th 1975 : I was reeducated in cao-.a..inb Detention Camp, 
in 1976 I was sent to Holng-Lien-San Province'a deten­
-t1on camp (North Yiet-B~). In 1978 to L,f-Ba-Ca de­
tention camp (Thanh-H6a FroT. of Borth Viet-Baa) and 
in April 198~ I was Bent to Baae 6 (Blm-TAn's detent10n 
camp) and in November bth 1982 I waa released. 

~ .... , 
.. 

( 02 ) 

• • 



( V2 ) 

The ;:~e!:bers of my f'a -.ily requesting to the lini ted 
rica are listed below : Stat •• 1 ~e-. 
Full name ~ex DIp ot ~irth Relationship 

1- vane th+ MiDh-II~'t ~ 15March 1935 Wife 

2- IgU7Ja-!hbJa-Sn Ii 30 Dec. 1954 Son 
3- .guYIA ,gU1It-lan F 01 June 1958 Daughter 
4 - NguYIn rtguy t -Hang [it 29April 1959 Daughter 
5- Jguyen Xhanh-K!i w 2.7 'eb. 1960 Son 
6 - D in.h Th. Cninh l' ~O Feb. 1950 .vaughter in 
'f- LllU ib+ Phvng _ l' .d7April 1.,65 Dau.ghter in 
8- Iguy n thAnh Ignis ~ 13 :iay 1980 Rephew 

Add •• 
596 TAn-Thu~(i)Tln 
Ihuln-£8ng(V}Chlu­
'l'hbh(D) ',)8ng-'1'h4p 
Province. 

- 1..0 -
- 1D-
- ID -
- 1D -

law - IJ -
law - 1':: -

- iD -

Hsaed on the spirit of' humanitarian act held by OIIlCR. I 
reouest for assistance in intervention with the Government ot 
the Sooialist ~epublic ot Viet-Ram in order to my family be per­
~itted to leave Vietnam and reaettle to tbe United ~tatea under 
the protection and su::port ot UBCB. 

Hoping tor your consideration and approTal about fIfl re­
quest so my fae.ily could be ssved trom our actual situa't .. '1 
your h~itsrian aotivity. I remain. 

Respecttu~ly lours, 

uate Signature ot ap~licant 

~clo.,cl hen I 

- VI O.D.P,;uestionnaire. 
- v7 copies ot birth certificates. 
- (2 marriage certificates. 
- 01 copy ot ~y released paper trom uetention ' amp. 
- u8 photographs (vI i.. 08 :;ersons). 

• • 



t 
\12 : Mr. Director ODP's Office 

American Embassy 
.,: . l'l.~~ 801; !1.""'. Sia~g South t;athorn Road 
?f~~Jf~:r Tha11and. 

:: :<:·~~i'J.~~"~k ," 
Su' j·;ct~;:'::lif1,li:e.1tion for 1aaigration to the United :state. of Aaeri­

. ca under the Order11 Departure Program. 

Dear air, 

J. undersigned : .pytn-Thbb.-LIa. 
Date and place of birth I AUguat lat 193', TAn-ph6-: Sng (V), Chlu­
Tblnh (D), Sadec (p). 
Rationality: Vietnamese. 
Sex : Male. 
Pamily status : 01 wife, u4 childrenl 02 daughtera in law, 01 nephew. 
Bome address: 596, T4n-Thufn (B), taD-nhuln~8ns (V), Cbla-ThAnh(J) 

i8ng-Th~p Province. 
Education : Baccalaureat part II. 
Before April 30th 1~72 : 
1940 - 1':146 : linished the Primar;y School. _' " 
1947 - 1952 : Finished the ~econdary ~chool (Traang-Yinh~~ ~ .. -

H.oc-wbng Bigh ~cb.ool.). . , 
1953 - ly54 Joined the I.C.O fraining School and a •• erY" ~~.r 

Training School (,th Course) and graduated , ... 1.~ool 
with the rank as 2nd Lieutenant. Military Serial nua­
ber A53/10a356. 

1955 - 1956 : 2nd Lieutenant, Company v07.rnander of Co.2/57th Batta­

1956 - 1957 
lion BVII. 
In early 1957, I was promoted 1st Lieutenant, then I 
was attached to the Security ~efeD8e Group acting a. 
Assistant Officer for the :-:hief of .Provincial Security 
Defense Group (Sadee ProTince). 

1957 - 1964 : In the middle of 1964, I was promoted Captain, acted 

1964 - 1967 

as the Dcputy Chief of Provincial Security Defenae 
Group (Vinh-Lozag ProTiDce). 
Captain as uiatrict Chief in c~rged of ~ub-Sector 
~hief of £·1to-!8n Sub-5ector, Yinh-Long(P)with the fol-
lowing US Advisore : Capt. BREEPIIG and Capt. HAUL. 

1967 - April 30th 1975 : fo be transferred to the ARVB 2let Infantry 
D1T1s10n; after that 1 was treated in CAn-Tha Hospital, 
tken became 54 Chief of Sadec Sector, Chief of ProT. 
IDral Development Group (Sa1ec £rovince). In 1910, I 

" . ..... ~,: 

... promoted Major in charged of as Chief Coordination 
Center (DPC) Sadec (£) with the following ?roviDc1al 
benior Advisors : Mr. JAM! SMITH, Mr. fRA~ER, ar. 
HJ.BLLER, ,. r. ARTlit1R B'OBLER. 

After April 30th 1975 : I was reeducated in Cao-LAnh Detention Camp, 
in 1916 I was sent to ~olng-Lien-San Province's deten­
-tion camp (Borth Yiet-N~). In 1978 to Lt-B4-Ca de­
tention camp (Thanh-H6a ProT. of Borth Viet-Naa) and 
in April 1982 I was sent to Base 6 (SAm-Tan's detention 
camp) and in 10Tember bth 1982 I was released. 

( 02 ) 
., . - - '.' ... 

• • 



( U2 ) 

The ~e~bers of my ta~ily requesting to the united States of ~e­
rica are listed below : 
Full name ~ Dip of Dirth Relationship 

1- V-nc ~A+ M1Dh-ISUJ't ~ 15Maroh 1~J5 Wife 

2 - Bgu7(a-!blU-an' .Pi }O Deo. 1954 Son 
3- .gUYfA BgU1ft-lan 1 01 June 1958 Daughter 
4- IguYCn Nguy t-w8ng P 291pril 1959 Daughter 
5- Iguyen xhanh-MAi iii .?-7 'eb. 1960 Son 
6 - D inn "h~ Cbinb F 20 Feb. 1950 Daughter in 
"'- LllU iht. Ph~ _ Y 27April 1..,65 Daughter in 
8- Iguy n th~nh ~ghia ~ 13 :iay 1980 Nephew 

.lddrea8 
596 ':rAn-Thu~(i)Tln 
Bb~-£8ng(V)Ch.u­
ThAnh ( :J ) .. 8ng -'l'hlt P 
.Provinoe. 

- 1D -
- 11)-
- L) -
- in -

law - IJ -
law - 1;:) -

- J.D -

Based on the spirit at humanitarian a.ct held byUISCR. I 
recuest tor assistance in intervention with the Govern~ent ot 
the 00cialiat hepublic of Viet-Bam in order to my t~ily be per­
mitted to leave Vietnam and resettle to the united ~tate8 under 
the protection and su~port of UIiCB. 

Hoping for your conaideration and a;:>,'roval about my re­
quest so wy ta=,ily could be saved trom our actual aitua'loa -7 
your h~itarian activity. I remain. 

Respectfully lour., 

Jate Signature of ap~licant 

~cl0.e4 hen I 

- Ul O.D.P ~uestionnaire. 
- v7 copies ot birth certificates. 
- (2 marriage certificates. 
- 01 co py of :71y released paper trom iJetention 'amp. 
- u8 photographa(vl X 08 ~ersons). 

~ : .. 

• • 



: Mr. Director ODP's Office 
American Embassy 

. 1~~801!1en Sia:r:g South 3athorn 
'.~": Ba _ .. >12 ... Tha11and. 
_' '", . 2".... . .''\. • .. ':' 

," ,': :·~:';t2..~~': ~'" . 

Road 

Su'j~ct ';'~'1])p11c8tion for iJlUll1gration to the United ;;;tate. of A.aeri­
ca under the Orderly Departure Program. 

Dear sir, 

l undersigned : Iguytn-fh~-LAa. 
Date and plaoe of birth: August 1st 193', TAn-phA-:8ng (V), Chlu­
ThAnh (D), Sadec (p). 
lationality : Vietnamese. 
Sex : Male. 
Family status : 01 wife, u4 children, 02 daughters in law, 01 nephew. 
Home address: 590, T!n-Thu$n (i), TAn-nhuln-B8ng (f), Chla-fhlnh(l) 

L8ng-ThAp Province. 
Education : Baccalaureat part II. 
Before April 30th 1~12 : 
1940 - 1~46 : Finished the Primary School. _. 
1941 - 1952 : Finished the ~econdary ~cbool (Truong-Vinh~'" tla-

H.oc-wb!lg lIigh ;;)choole). , 
195} - lY54 : Joined the a.C.O Training School and R.aerY" Ott1 •• r 

Training School (,th Course) and graduated 'hia Sehool 
with the rank as 2nd Lieutenant. ~ilitary Serial nua­
ber A. 53/l0CW3 56. 

1955 - 1956 : 2nd Lieutenant, Company t.;o~·mander of CO.2/57th Batta­
lion BVB. 

1956 - 1957 : In early 1957, I was promoted 1st Lieutenant, then I 
was attached to the Security uefense Group acting aa 
Assistant Officer tor the ''';hief of l?rovincial Security 
Defense Group (Sa~ec Province). 

1957 - 1964 In the ciddle of 1964, I was promoted Captain, acted 
as the Deputy Chief of Provincial Security Defense 
Group (Vinh-Long Proy ince) • 

1964 - 1967 Captain as uistrict Chief in c~arged ot ~ub-Sector 
;.;hief of t6:c-!8n Sub-Sector, Vinh-Long(P)with the tol­
lowing US Advisors : Capt. BREEPIBG and Capt. aAUL. 

1967 - April 30th 1975 : To be transferred to the ARVI 21st Infantry 
DiTision; after that 1 was treated in CAn-fha Hospital, 

..... ~. ihen became 84 Chief of Sad-eo Sector, Chief of Provo 
Jural Development Group (Sa1eo ~rovince). In 1970, I 
... promoted ~ajor in charged of as Chief Coordination 
Center (DPC) Sadec (r) with the tollo.ing ?rovinoial 
~enior Advisors : Mr. JA~E SMITH, Mr. TRA~ER, &r • 
.fI.ANL.1ER, ,. r. ARTHUR lCOBLER. 

After April 30th 1975 : I was reeducated in ~ao-Llnh Detention Camp, 
in 1976 I was sent to MoAns-Lien-San Province's deten­
-tion camp (North Yiet-N~). In 1978 to Lt-Ba-Ca de­
tention camp (Thanh-H6a Frov. ot Borth Viet-Naa) and 
in April 1982 I was sent to Base 6 (HAm-Tan's detention 
camp) and in November bth 1982 I was released. 

( 02 ) 

• • 



( 1J.2 ) 

The ;:.er:bers ot my fa -.ily requestine; to the l;n1 ted States ot Ame­
rica are listed below : 
Full name 2!! )/p ot ~irth Relationship 

1- V-nc th+ ~1Dh-I'U1't ~ l~March 1935 Wite 

2 - Jgu7f1a-!IIla.1a-acra J1. 30 .Dec. 1~54 Son 
3- 'guYID Rguyet-lan F 01 June 1')58 Daughter 
4- RguYln Uguy,t-li8ng P 29A.pri1 1959 J.iaughter 
5- Nguyenrhanh-lill £lI .::.7 lebo 1960 Son 
6- Dlnh rh* Chinh l' .dJ Feb. 19:>0 Dau.ghter in 
'f - LLl11 :thi Fhvng _ ~ i7Apr11 1.,65 Daughter in 
8- Iguy&n thAnh ~ghia A: 13 :iay 138<; Nephew 

Address 

596 T'n-Thu~(i)Tln 
Bb~-£8ng(V)Chlu­
TbAnh(7) .. 8ng-'l'h4p 
Province. 

- J..D -
- llJ-

- 1.) -
- liJ -

law - IJ -
law - 1:; -

- .1.D -

Hailed on the spirit ot humanitaria.n act held by UliCR. I 
recuest tor assistance in intervention with the Uovern~ent ot 
the 30cialist Hepub11c ot Viet-Ham in order to my ta~i1y be per­
a:.itted to leave Vietnam and resettle to the ~nited ~ta.te8 under 
the protection and su~:port ot ODOR. 

Hoping tor your cons1derHtlon and 8;J ,-roTa1 about fIJ.1 re­
quest so my ta:.ily could be saved from our actual ai tua'tloa _, 
your hu~1tar1an aotivity. I remain. 

Respectfully loura, 

Jate 3ignature of ~pn1icant 

:melO,e4 hel'. I 

- 01 O.D.P ~uest1onnaire. 
- v7 copies of birth certificates. 
- C2 marriage certificates. 
- 01 copy ot .~!y released paper trOll: .uetention ' amp. 
- uS photographs (\.:1 i .. 08 :.:ersons). 

. . 
' .. 

• • 



!Q Mr. Director ODP's Ottice 
American Embassy 
~~~(I~-: ~~~~a!~~th Sathorn Road 

,; "~;J:~~'~'~'~:'-]":',. 
Slllt3ect " {yPlieation tor ima1gration to the United Ojtate. ot Ameri­

ca under the Orderly Departure Program. 

Dear Bir, 

J. undersigned : Iguye'n-TbAntl-Lb. 
Date aDd place ot birth: August 1st 193', ~ftn-pha-: 8ng (V), Ohlu­
rblnh (D), Sadec (P). 
Rationality : Vietnameee. 
Sex : Male. 
Pamily statuB : 01 wite, u4 children, 02 daughtere in law, 01 nephew. 
iome address: 596, r!n-ThutD (i), TAn-nhuln-B8ng (f), Ch!a-TbAnh(l) 

i8Dg-%hAp Province. 
Education : Baccalaureat ~art II. 
Betore April 30th 1972 : . 
1940 - l':J46 : Finished the Primary School. 
1947 - 1952 : Finished tne ~econdary ~chool (Truang-Vlnb~ ... ~Ia­

H.oc-Dubng Kigh ~chool.). 
1953 - lY54 Joined the 1.0.0 Training School and ReeerY" Ottl •• r 

Training School (,th Courae) and graduated tbl. Sehool 
with the rank as 2nd Lieutenant. ~ilitary Serial nua­
ber !.53/10a3 56. 

1955 - 1956 : 2nd Lieutenant, Company lio-';nander ot Co.2/57th Batta­
lion BVll. 

1956 - 1957 In early 1957, I was promoted 1st Lieutenant, then I 
was attached to the Security vetense Group acting as 
Assistant Otficer for the~hie.t ot .Provincial Security 
Defense Group (Sa~ec Province). 

1957 - 1964 : In the middle ot 1964, I was promoted Oaptain, acted 
as the Deputy Chief of Provincial Security Defense 
(;roup (Vinh-Long Prov ince) • 

1964 - 1967 Captain as uistrict Chief in c~arged of ~ub-Sector 
~hiet of L~c-!8n Sub-5ector, Vinh-Long(F)with the fol­
lowing US Advisors : Capt. BREiFIIG and Capt. HAUL. 

1967 - April 30th 1975 : To be transferred to the ARVI 21st Infantry 
~iYision; after that! was treated in 01n-Tha Hoepi~al, 

--",. illen became 84 Chief ot Sa:!ec Sector, Chief of Prov. 
lural Development Group (Salec ~rovince). In 1970, I 
... promoted ~ajor in charged of as Chief Coordination 
Center (DFO) Sadec (~) with the follo.ing ~rov1ncial 
~enior Advisors : Mr. JA~E SMITH, Mr. ~RA~ER, £r. 
HiNLLER,r. ARTHUR KOBLER. 

Atter April 30th 1975 : I was reeducated in ~ao-L1nh Detention Camp, 
in 1976 I was sent to HoAng-Lien-San Province'e deten­
-tion camp (North Viet-N~m). In 1978 to L/-B'-Ca de­
tention camp (Thanh-.tt6a Frov. of liorth Viet-Nam) and 
in April 1982 I was sent to Base 6 (HAm-Tan's detention 
camp) and in November nth 1982 I was released. 

( 02 ) 

• • 



( U4! ) 

The :::.er:bers of my f<i -:-.ily requesting to the Gni ted States of A.me­
rica are listed below : 
Full name ~ex DIp ot ~1rth Kelationeh1R 

1- V.n, ih+ MiAb-IIUJit F 15~aroh 1935 W1fe 

2 - Bgu,.P-thbJa-scra, 11i 30 Deo. 1954 Son 
3- BguYfD Bguyit-laD ? 01 .June 1')58 Daughter 
4- Nguy,n Nguyet-H8ng Ii' 29April 1959 Daughter 
5- Jguyen rhanh-i!1 w .::.7 leb. 1960 Son 
6- tinh 'rh+ Chinh r ~O Feb. 1950 DalAghter in 
'f- LlZU 4h~ FbVllB _ l' 27April 1,,65 Daughter in 
8- Iguy!n thAnh aghia A! 13 :7-.8Y 1980 Nephew 

Addresa 
596 Tln-Thu;n(i)T~ 
i huln-t8ng(V)Cblu­
ThAnh ( i) ,,8ng-'l'rulp 
Provinoe. 

- lD -
- l~-
- 1J -
- ID -

law - I.J -
law - l; -

- 1J -

Haeed on the spirit of humanitarian a.ct held byUliiCR. I 
recuest for assistance in intervention with the Uovern~ent of 
the Jocialist ttepublic of Viet-Bam in order to my family be per­
mitted to leave Vietnam and resettle to the ~nited ~tate8 under 
the protection and su~:port of UDCB. 

Hoping for your considerlltion and ap;ro'Yal about TlfI re­
quest so my ta.::.ily could be saved from our &.atual 8i~tlOD ., 
your hULanitarian activity_ I remain. 

Respectfu11y loura, 

iJate Signature uf apclic9.nt 

ZIlaIo," hen I 

- 01 O.D.P ;ueetionnaire. 
- v1 copies of birth certificates. 
- (2 marriage certificates. 
- 01 copy of ~y released paper from uetention ' amp. 
- li8 ,;:;hotographs (vl X 08 :)ersons). 

• • 



TO Ur. Director ODP's Office 
.~:::..eric5.n E:::..bassy 
1 ~l Soi 'fien Siang South ;;>, ... thorn ROCld 
Bungkok ld - Thai13nd. 

Sub j ect Application for immigrution to the United jtates of Ameri­
ca under the Urderly ~eparture Pror,ram. 

Dear sir, 

1 undersigned : Nguyin-Thann-Lam. 
Date ~d plaoe of birth: August 1st 1933, T~n-pha- eng (v), chAu­
ThAnh (D), Sadec (p). 
Nationality : Vi~tnameGe. 
Sex : ;'"ale. 
Fa~ily status : 01 wife, v4 children, Ol dbughters in law, 01 nephew. 
Home hddress : 59~, T~n-Thuin (H). T~n-nhu~n-~eng (V), Ch~u-Th~nh(l) 

~-~ng-Th{~p rrovinoe. 
Education : Baccd1~ureat ~art II. 
Before ~Eril ,Oth 1~75 : 
1940 - 1 }4o Finished the Primary .:icho01. _ 
1947 - lQS2 : Finished tne ~econdary ~chool (Truang-Vinh-Kl and Tln­

H.oo-£uang High Jchoole)o 
1953 - 11-:i54 Joined the .N.C.V l l raining :;)chool and Reserved Officer 

Trainir.g ~chool (,th Course) and graduated this Sohool 
with the rank as 2nd iJieutenunt. k~ilitary Serial num­
ter A53/10085b. 

19~) - 1956 ~nd Lieutenant, Jompany ~o~ander of Go.2/57th Batta­
lion BVN. 

19!jf) - 19,7 : In early 1..957, I WCi.S o.:..oted '::'st Lieutenant, then I 
WdS attached to the Security uefense Group acting as 
Assistbnt Officer ror the 'hie! of £rovincial Security 
Defense Group (SaJec Irovince). 

ISS? - 1964 In the ~iddle of 1964, I was ~ro~oted Captain, acted 
as the D&puty Chief of Provincial Security Jetenee 
Group (Vinh-Long Province). 

19t~4 - 1Cj(,7 : CU}Jtain a8 .'istrict Chief in cijarge-:l of ,-'ub -~ector 
.hief of j 6:c-Ten ~ub-Sector, Vina-LongO )with the fol­
lowing uS .Uvisors : Capt. I1R:EEFHW and ,;a;.t. iiAUL. 

1967 - April 50th 1'::'75 : To be transferred to the :-.RVN .21et Infantry 
Division; ufter that 1 was treated in :~n-fha Hospital, 
then beca~e 64 Chief ot 5a~'c Sector, Chief of Provo 
Rurul Develop~ent Group (Sa1ec vrovince). In 1970, 1 
WCiS ::roffioted :d:i.jor in cbt;irced ot as Chief Coordination 
Center (':';PC) Sadec (}) with the following ,i'rovincial 
~enior Advisors : t.,r. ';i,>! E ~b1ITEt air. TR.;.mr:.R, ~r. 
L l?.1· ; Eli LTl ,,.- .,r·tJ'1 "R 
! __ "'-J.l.u,,-, , r •. 'iu H,d1 r::w../J.l.,~ I. 

Afteri:.pril '~0th 1975 : I was reeducc.,ted i:l~a.()-.L!nh Detention Camp, 
in 1976 I wus se:r:t to ('lo~nt:"-Lien-;3an Frovince's deten­
-tion camp (Nortil Viet-N'aIrL). In 1978 to Ly-Ba-Ca de­
tent ion CdlLP (~,:lu; .. n.tl-!16u Frov. of N __ irth \' iet-!iam) and 
in :\pril 1982 I wos sent to Base 6 (Ham-T~n's detention 
ca..::;.,;) 'J.n·l in NOVe!dber i th 1<)82 1 WaS released. 

( 02 ) 



L:.-

~) -
4-
)-, 
" -
1-
8-

( u2 ) 

~he "e:_bers of wy f<i i1y requesting to the ,:ni ted States of i,me­
rica ~re listed be~ow : 

Full ru...~ e ::lex .)/£ ot birth !:ela tionsiaip .A.ddress 

!' 

NguYin-lb~n~-~~n 50 ,jec. 1') )4 
NfuYin ~~uy~t-~an : 1.:1 .: une 1":;'8 
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EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

-
Bangkok, Thai land 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dear: ~ 1'nCU\h la.\11_ DOB:_1..:........:...k't\_O...J,--.:-l~..:..::.....::. __ IV: t1~~J. 
--------~~--------

We need the following documenLs to complete your file. Please 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; 
documents we have not checked. 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

(1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eseA faatly mUtee£ te sees.paRY yeu, 9£ sf: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

4 (3) 

~ (4) 

~ (5) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
; 1 F • eL all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

Copies of post-l975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual p~otograph of yourself and of each faaily 
member. Write the naae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US governaent or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies' of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-I- (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietname.e civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or adVisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trail 
of 

----------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDUSS CHANGES. 

Until we receive the.e documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road. 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
-

Bangkok, Thai land 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

IV: t1~M.L. 
--------~--------

We need the following documents 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

DOB: -1 kr\j \~ 
to complete your file. Please 
below. 00 not send originals; 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

(1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eEl.A f.-11y l'Ilemeer te aeeaapaay yew, er af: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (siay han thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (siay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (siay ly di). 

(3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
.,. l' II 8&. all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

(4) Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh ahan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 1D 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
iadicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each faaily 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company_ 

(8) Copies' of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

+ (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnaae8e civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (gia, ra trai) 
of 

-------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED 01' ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these docuaents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



Dear: 

EMBASSY OF TH E 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: ~~~ __ _ 

IV: ~~M.l. 
-------~~--------

~ 11tav\n la.VJ1_ DOB:_1-=---Po"._O~\~~ __ 

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eeeA family memBer te aeeelllpaAY yeu, er ef: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

(3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuo,c) of 
l' J F • !ilL all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

(4) Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh ohan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
iodicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for ~ 
the US goveruaent or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies·of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-'I- (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnaaeae civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll sl~ps, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or siailar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or adVisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

-------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFOBMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(Ol44f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Slang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dea r: ~ 1'"'nc:oln lo.n1 DOB: -1 kv\j \~ IV: t1~M1 
--------~--------

We need the following documen(s 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

to complete your file. Please 
below. Do not send originals; 

send us clear, legible 
do not send uS 

BE SURE TO ~RK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khat sinh) of yourself 
and of eseA f&liBy Memeer te see_paR;" yew., 9r ei: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

--i- (3) 

$- (4) 

~ (5) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (81ay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
# p 1f I I iL all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual p~otograph of yourself and of each faaily 
member. Write the naae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US governaent or for a private US company • 

• (8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members workLd 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-I- (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnameae civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, 1D cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trail 
of 

-------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OP ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these doeuaents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



Dear: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

IV: ~~~l. 
--------~--------

DOB: -1 A-rtj l '0!> 

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; 
documents we have not checked. 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MRK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of ee.ek family memBer te aeeeapaAy yew, 91' ei..: 

( 2) 

--i- (3) 

~ (4) 

~ (5) 

(Total: copies) 

One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuang) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
, ] F Ii iL all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such IO 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each faaily 
member. Write the naae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US governaent or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies'of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members workLd 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-I- (11) Copies of papers which show your pOSition, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED or ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these docu.ents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF TH E 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thai land 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dear: ~ Tho.v\~ lcLnf DO B : -1 fh.\j \ '\&!> IV: 'C"f~~1 
--------~--------

We need the following documents 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

to complete your file. Please 
below. 00 not send originals; 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of ee8a family mel!lsel' Ee aeeempaRY ;'9t.1, 91' d: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

--i- (3) 

~ (4) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need eVidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
, " , •• 81. all famUy members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

~ (5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 
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(6) One original, individual p~otograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the naae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies·of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

~ (11) Copies of papers which show your pOSition, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (siay ra trai) 
of 

----------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these docuaents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tal Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dea r: ~ lna.nn leu'" 

We need the following documenLs 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

I V :_1:'f_~_M~1.~ __ OOB: -1 A-rtj \~ 
to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
below. Do not send originals; do not send uS 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eoaeh family memeer lie aee_paRr YS'lol, sr 8i.: 

(2) 

-t- (3) 

-JC (4) 

~ (5) 

(Total: copies) 

One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (gtay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government id~ntity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
J 1 F • d. all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-l975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung mioh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies'of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-I- (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnameae civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requeated in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll sl~ps, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or aimilar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

---------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFOBHED OF ANt ADDB.ESS CHANGES. 

Until ve receive theae docuaenta, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
( 0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangk.ok. 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangk.ok, Thai land 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dear: ~ ThCU\~ lctn1 
We need the following documen(s 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

DOB :-1...:.....;.-/Jryt.-3--+--=\:....-~.:......--­
to complete your file. Please 
below. Do not send originals; 

IV: ~~~l, 
------~~--------

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khat sinh) of yourself 
and of eeeA family memeeF te eeeempBAy yey, 9F 9~: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

-i- (3) 

~ (4) 

~ (5) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (8iay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (8iay ly di). 

Copies of pre-l975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuo~) of 
, l' I i aL all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such IO 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company • 

• (8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. + (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnaaese civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

----------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDB.ESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these docuaent8, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF TH E 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thai land 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dea r: ~ ThMn la.VlJ DOB: "'\ ~j \C0!> IV: '£'f~~1 
------~~-------

We need the following documents 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

to complete your file. Please 
below. Do not send originals; 

send uS clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eeel:i family memBer te aee9.paRY yQU, SF 9~: 

(2) 

-i- (3) 

-JL (4) 

;i- (5) 

(Total: copies) 

One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (&iay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chun& chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married. we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
., 1 F i 81. all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh ohan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for -
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies'of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-I- (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, 10 cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of --------..... ------------------------------

(13) Other: 
-----------------------------------------------------------

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED or ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dear: ~"'f'ncn\h lctn1 DOB :_....;..1_PrA-O+--'-~ ~ __ _ IV: t1~M.b 
--------~~--------

We need the following documents 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

to complete your file. Please 
below. Do not send originals; 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MRK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eeeR family memBer ta aeeaapaAY YQY, aF af: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (glay hon thu). 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

(3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
i' ] r. iL all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

(4) Copies of post-l975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such IO 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



( 6) 

(7) 

One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the naae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for -
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies'of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

~ (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnaaese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-I- (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietname8e civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

----------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF TH E 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

Dear: ~ ~n la.nJ_ DOB:_1 ____ k'II._\j'""r-'-\C1Ze ___ Iv:_~_~_M---'-1. _____ _ 

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eaea faail) IIIUlseF te eeeempaAy YO"', el' ei-: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

-i- (3) 

--¥- (4) 

;£- (5) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) Is not 
acceptable. Also~ if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (glay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay 1y di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
, Jf .Ii iL all family members who were issued such ID cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (ID) cards (giay chung Minh Dhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 1D 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



( 6) 
, 

One original, individual p~otograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 

(7) 

( 8) 

1 (9) 

( 10) 

-I- (11) 

of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company. 

Copies'of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietname8e civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED or ANY ADDBBSS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

IV: ~3~1. 
--------~~--------

We need the following documents 
copies of the documents checked 
documents we have not checked. 

OOB :_-,-1_PrA-O~l~ __ -

to complete your file. Please 
below. Do not send originals; 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

)( (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eaeh family memeer lOa aeeempsay Y91oo1, 9£ 9f: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

--i- (3) 

~ (4) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the fonner 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-l975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
, ] F Ft. at. all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-l975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh ahan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such IO 
cards. 

~ (5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-l975 civil registries have been preserved. 



( 6) One original, individual p~otograph of yourself and of each faaily ~ 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 

(7) 

(8) 

1 (9) 

( 10) 

-I- (11) 

of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company_ 

• Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietname8e civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) 
of 

-------------------------------------
(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these docuaents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
( 0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tai R.oad 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 
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I 
American Embassy 
Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Falls Church, Virginia 

This letter is in response to your request for information to be completed 
on a questionnaire for Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Tran Van Phuc, 
Tran Van Phan, Tran Van Man, Vo Van Xet, Bui Huu Dang, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

I vould like to advise you that I am forwarding information as per 
your request on the folloving: Nguyen Huu Phuoc, !iguyen Thanh T.a,w, Bui Huu Dang 
Tran Van Man, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

Due to the fact that Tran Van Phuc, Tran Van Phan and Vo Van Xet are still 
detained in the Reeducation Camp I am unable at this time to provide any of the 
requested information. 

I hope that the attached questionnaires vhich have been completed viII 
sufficiently meet your needs. Should you require additional information or 
have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me at the above 
listed address. 

KMT/lrh 
Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

Khuc Minh Tho 



, 
". 

II 

American Embassy 
Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Falls Church, Virginia 

This letter is in response to your request for information to be completed 
on a questionnaire for Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Tran Van Phuc, 
Tran Van Phan, Tran Van Man, Vo Van Xet, Bui Huu Dang, and Ngo Due Duyet. 

I vould like to advise you that I am forwarding information as per 
your request on the folloving: Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Bui Huu Dang 
Tran Van Man, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

Due to the fact that Tran Van Phuc, Tran Van Phan and Vo Van Xet are still 
detained in the Reeducation Camp I am unable at this time to provide any of the 
requested information. 

I hope that the attached questionnaires vhich have been completed viII 
sufficiently meet your needs. Should you require additional information or 
have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me at the above 
listed address. 

KMT/lrh 
Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

lamc Minh Tho 



'. 

American Embassy 

. . 

Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Falls Church, Virginia 

This letter is in response to your request for information to be completed 
on a questionnaire for Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Tran Van Phuc, 
Tran Van Phan, Tran Van Man, Vo Van Xet, Bui Huu Dang, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

I would like to advise you that I am forwarding information as per 
your request on the following: Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Bui Huu Dang 
:rran Van Man, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

Due to the fact that Tran Van Phuc, Tran Van Phan and Vo Van Xet are still 
detained in the Reeducation Camp I am unable at this time to provide any of the 
requested information. 

I hope that the attached questionnaires which have been completed will 
sufficiently meet your needs. Should you require additional information or 
have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me at the above 
listed address. 

KMT/lrh 
Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

Khuc Minh Tho 
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1. 

ORDEEtt.y :>E1rARroR! ~ 
APP!IJAVI'r Of' ~!O~P 

:0 !'Je c~.ted by r:.lativ./~::'end in 'JSo\ 

lOOR WEN STATUS IS: 

;''1 NO. -----

\'OUR NMB K \2, I c., H i LJ u. ':1'\:': 0 

DA1'I or IlR1'B :r & N J:1, I Gt t <:?1 u.s. CITIZEN g;).NwItler: II grK ;1 71 . ,. 
PUa or BlR1'B S A bee- I V \1;1 NAH l'IltK\N!N'l' RESlDENl' 0 A. _____ _ 

PD'\XiE! CJ A, 
------~~~.--&~y--y-~---

r.;a...cAul ... ' ... '....IC ... HII..IiLU QACJ±~ ___ DA'1'E or EN'l'Rr L'ml USA 0 ( t .g fit 77 

ADDRESS IN USA ' 
'-.. ~ 

. ~ ( aCt; N; & _ PIQI NBtCB CJ:IC:INlm'? P H it i I> P; t.> e s. 
~ N). (DB) 

(WIB) 

II ~ OM APPLIONl'S IN VIrmAM 
l:IIIpxtant: 
• '11le Principal Applicant(P.A.' U you&' clCIII .. t relative to be eonaidered tor OS ,ntry. 

. ,..r- - A 

!WII c;" PJtllCltAL APfLIOR'r (P.A.) II '* U~ EN.. T '8 NH L 4 tf .. 
AlX1RISS IN VII'J.'HM 'H.; W6J&)I ~J!H A 6J VA AJ Uf.I~~ r 116' tf ( MWIf 

. BAVI YOU rILID DlMIGlWrl' YISI. ~ _ ~ ", I'TAJltH 
DAft MID PUCI a. nr.nG _____________ --________ _ 

DOllS P.A. aVE VD:'l'HMIES! zxrr PERMl'l'7 YES _ N)_ NUIBR? ______ _ 

I AM 'l'II!: IIJSJWID 0 ·WIn 0 PMIlf! 0 c:BlUJ D 8IIJ1liIIl 0 SISl'ER D 
01DR '!ER.IE!.) ~5Pii31Y) OP .'l'BB PlUlCPAr. APPLIONT. 

Ust below the pel'SCftI to be c:cnIidered tor admisaion to the t7nited Stat... In the 
col~ lIS (_dt&l sta~) !.nr!1cate IMr'ded (M), 41vorc:ed U)), vtdowd. (W), or 
si,nJle (S). . 

'2. . 

..h..JUtI~~1Wi:AlIlQ~lJ.UI!iJ_.J/...ljLJ,E.JU,..Wl.B:.._l s-q' T6' .t ~ 

.2.:J1WII:lC~~~~~~lJI..rII.I~!:....__Il::..J,:::iI..JU:lIi:H. T A,., tK ut IV ,. ~ 

AN NHU~N 
~G~Gr' 

,. -c:. "A-.1I TI+&~ 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--~~~~t~;p 

UI~TA1"M 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

oat-A 1l/83 

, 

I 



\ 

?age ;: 

The information below relates to p, the us;,. relative. 

List all of yew: relativu requated below even if they are already listed on Page 1 
Please include relativu wo are already in the USl or other countries u well as . 
thOR in Vietnam. we IIIIIt establish your entire family. (If there is not enoufdh 
rOCll, c:cntinue on separate abeet.) 

Wr 

D. Yow: parents , .. 
lllluc. VAN TIUle @'r 
t&aNT8i~iNN ~ 
E. Yow: brOthC':Si.sters 

K HUe Nil} tlli&1 ~ 
KY.yc:" MillY1YIJ M(I) 

W Y. uc t.lf:A=N ",,&fa ""8r 
"'ye. e H6=NM T"''' @r 
),laue.. HiNt! nt,i K(O 
t(.\lue CH~AlIt Tfri @, 

IV A. 

DAft C. cx:m:rmr ~ MdRIED? LlVIN:l/ ADDBESS 
BUa.'B (circle DIAD? 

one) 

_______ j _____ ~ Y~No 

_______ I _____ ~ Y~NO 

0.5. ~ EWtOYM!N'r 

.. ,. AI,...'" AI i JJ" 
Li" .' Ni 1--oQ. ... .M.II_.l..l.liUool-

If the PrincJp!l ADDlic:ant ClC !"X !CCX!pDYing relative in Vietnam was a U.S. 
Govemment iiiiUayWfp1 .... c:::cIIVlet"""ithIi" sectlClll. 

lWE at EMPtDDI JJ /4-
AGDCY: 0 O~_ n 0Cj US\R'I(i/DlD _______ _ 
~~av~a _________________________________________ _ 
t.AS1' lIOSI'rICII: ____________ t.AS1' GlWE: _____________ __ 

IJJl'fATICII at~: nat _________ _ m __________ _ 
PUCI ___________ _ NMI at &Y'l SDPEllYISOll ____________ _ 
~~~~CII ____________________________________ _ 

~avD~av~a ________________________ -------
PlEVUXlS lIOSI'rICII: ___________ PREVICXJS GRADE: ____________ _ 

IJJl'fATICli at~: nat m ______ ---
PI.ItCE _____________ NMI at StJIiIIRIIISOR __________ ---

~ PaR ~AlVd'ICli _________________________ -----

, . 
" 



, 4 
I 

0. S. OOVDNHENl' TRAINI~ OR SO[)OLI~ :N 'JI::'nW4 

was any trainirr:l or sdloolinq provided by the U.S. Governnent for !:be Principal 
Applicant or arr;{ accarp.nxing relative? YES 0 00 ~ 

~: (~)-------------------------------------------SOIXIo -e!1'L PIDI ___ 10 ___ _ 

P!DI 10 __ _ 
DacuE: ______________________________________________ ___ 

If the PrinciEbt ApPlicant or: any ac:~ relative worked for I O.S. <:anpany or 
or:qani%at10n, p ease c:aICIIete this sect on. 

~oP~ _________ ~P~{~A~------------__________ __ 
~~-------------------------------------------------NMI or CCfIIPANY or: OlGANIZATION __________________ _ 

SUPERVISOR' S NMI -----------------------------------R..N:Z _____________ _ '1'0 _____ _ 
xsoacuPnDN _____________________________________________ _ 
EMl'tOYE! NUMBER ______ IWXiI toIB!R _____ PADCX.I. NOMER ____ _ 

RDSlH PC& SEPM1mCII _______________________ _ 

NMI 0' PltEYtOUS CCfIIPANY or OIGANIZATION ________________ _ 

PltEYtOUS JOB '1'I'l.'tE stll'!RVlSCR' S NMI -------PUCE _________________ PRCII ____ _ '1'0 ____ __ 

JOBD~ ________________________________ • _________ ___ 

P.'MPtOYEE NtlMBER _____ IWGE !GIBER ______ PAnlOLt. NUMBER ____ _ 

RUSJH POI SEPARATION ____________________ _ 

If the Principal Applicant or any ac:a?!!pU!Yi9i relative 1n Vietnam was trained or 
educated outsI'ai Viet.nlm, pI .... ccmp---r.tithl.t .section. 

tWII t:;, S'l'ODEH'r/'rRAlNEZ oN I.. NNe or sca::a:. ______ _ 
Dacu~OPaxRRS ________________________________ _ 
R..N:Z _______________ _ DEGRIlVCERl'IIICA1'! ___________ _ 

WlI) PAID PaR 'l'B! 'J.1t.UNDm _____________________ _ 

00IA'rlDN or 'l3A.tNI1G PIDI _________ '1'0 _________ _ 

NUB or S'l'tJt)Em'/'l"RAlNJZ ________ NAMI or SCEIXX.. _______ _ 
DBSCRIPrIQf or <:XXJRSBS ________________________ _ 

~--------------
Dan/CERrtllCA1'B __________ _ 

WII) PAID fOR 'l'B! ntAIlmG1 _____________________ _ 

DOIATION or 'l'RAlNIBa PIII:'JIIl __________ '1'0 _________ _ 

a:J1t-A 11/83 



1/IE."rnAMESE OOVERNMEm' OR t<ULI!'AAY SERV-:::: -or ~a~_ 0\ . \ ; 
If the- i.'tineipal ApDlicant or ~ aCCDlll:lan~il"l9 relative loIoeked foe t:."le Viet~ 
GOvernment or servea in the Vi,tniiiiSe mihtaey pdor to 1975, please canplete this 
section. 

OIl) :tOCR RELATIVES iDUt CWSILY WI'l'B AMERICANS? '!!S 00 t«) 0 Ir '!!S, 
PLEASE DESCRIBE: _______________________ _ 

NMES/JWi!tS or AN'! AMERICAN ADVISORS ________________ _ 

RE-EDtrATION 

NMI ___________ _ 1XJRATlON from _____ to ____ _ 

Are, there any special c::onsidtiratiOIlII or: c:aaants that would affect your: relatives' 
eligibility? 

ter!: If you are a refuqee or: Per:Dll.nlnt Msident Alien, please attach a c:t:1P':/ of 
your: I-94 (r:efU9'-"4I) or: I-151/I-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card,to the 
CCJII'leted affidavit. 00 ~ ihotclCCSlY your NaturaliZation Certificate. 

TBIS !'CIIt IS I'R!!, IT MY BE R!:l'RXXX:!D BY ANDE. 
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d t . u 
.1 

ORDEP.L'!t' !)EP~JR! ~ 
APP!fJAVI'r or ~!ONS3IP 

eo l:le c:::qlleted by r.laeive!f::iend in ~So\ 

:''1 NO. -----

'tOOlt NAMI K"" G 1 Hi", u. :r\:to \'OOR ALIEN STA1'CJS IS: 

DA1'I or BmDI :r & tJ I" t I "1 t t:t O.S. CITIZEN g,).Nwaber: II g £i :1 7 , 
."" 0 PLAa or BlRl'B S 9 bee. • V' EI NAH P!RMMBNl'RmmENI' A. _____ _ 

Ar.ORESS IN USA _I ________ RUOGE! D A., ___ ---==----. ___ _ 
mo. day yeer 

'fAl", eM U8.CH: DA1'Ior Em.'RlC IN'ro USA 0 ( I .aliI 77 

. Vi RAiN;" ,.... WIIlCl a.xJNIm'? PH it i e pi l>e S. 

'l"ILEl'IDiI tl). (a::R va:..otf1'AltY 1IGENCY wnw MUCI l'OO ARE ~ 
(1Q1I III c::DN'rACT \J S C Cr 

I AM '1'1!: IIJSBAHD 0 ·WIn 0 PJII2ff 0 c:m.o D· IIii011I!Il 0 SIS'l'IR 0 
arDR :ERIE'" q5PiCi!Y) 011 :1'BI PlUlCPAL APPLICAln'. 

List belCN tne S-:SOlW to be c:cnIIidilnd fot admission to the t1nited Stat... In the 
coll.al IE (ar1tal statua) !.nd1.:ate IDoU'rie4 (H), diVorced (J), WldoWlld (WI, or 
Ii.n;le (S). 

" ..hJ~Il.I.L~LWilL:6It:Di~r.f,l.J;5J_1l...t:L_U::..ItI4_Jll.U.EU .rq, T6 .t S 
~~~~~~~~~~~~_U~~~~TAN;HU;N ,. ,., 

AAJ Nl.fU4-N 
)'cSA)4' 

JIIo -to V A-,u r,.,.,.1J 
~~~~~~~~~~~-4~~--~~~~t~tP 

Ui~TAJAM 

10. -11-

11. 

u. 
13. 

14. 

ODP-A 11/83 



The infocmatiell below relates to yea, the U9. relative. 

List all of 'jOJZ relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1 
Pl .... include relativu who au already in the USA or other countries as well as . 
thOM in Vi.tnam.. we IlI.IIIt establish )'QU: entire family. (If there is not enouC#1 
rOClll, CClfttinue ell separate sheet.) 

DM'Z C1I CXXll'mU (R MMRIED? LIVn&:V 
B1Rt'II (eirel. DEAD? 

one) 

----1-----1 y..vNo I---r-------
___ 1 ___ -1 y..vNo 

-------1------1 Y~ I ____ ~~~~~~~ 
_____ ·I _____ IY~No I ____ ~~~~~--_ 

D. YOW: parents , .. 
\lUue VA" Teale @'P -,,-
tiaN Ttl i If i Ni. Mot) cU. -If. 

B. YOW: brOthc'{sutca 

"HUe; yi"ltl;IjI ~ 
KK ye. M ill W TY II M(I) 
II LL uc e.lf..A:N ",.Yo ~r 
,,'yc, e HlNH T''''' ()r 
).lIlU,- Hi NM Itt"; Kf) 
"'live Ctf~Altt TFri @r 
IV A. a .S. CXJU'BRtIIDI'r ~ 

If the PrineJpal MIOl1cant ac B ~reJ.4tiv. in Viet:nllm wu a U.s. 
Gov~t iiijraYftlPl .... ~et~on. 

NNE C1I EPI'J'.ORI W I. 
AGDCt: ~ a~_ ~ aa USlIll'tJ/01t0 _______ _ 

~D~av~a __________________________ ___ 
LASl' JIOSITICIf: __________ LASl' GlWE: ___________ _ 

IXJMfICli C1I~: rlDI_________ '1'0 _______ _ 
PLACE __________ NUB C1I ~ SIDi'EIlYISOR _________ _ 

RIWICI1 lOR SEl'AMJ:'ICli _______________________ _ 

~avD~av~a __________________________ ___ 

PlBVlOOS POSITICIf: PREVIOOS GlWZ: __ ------
IXJMfICIf C1I~: P1DI '1'0 _______ ---

PLACE NUBC1I~ ________ -----
RIWICI1KRSEI'~CII _______________________ ------

Cd-A lllS3 

t 



f 
U.S. ~N1' '!'RAINI~ OR SC!tlQt.I~ IN 'JI::'I'!W1 

Was any tra1ni~ Ot sc.hoolinCJ provided by the 0.5. C;OV.r:ment fot the Pr1nc:1p!1 
AePlicant or any aC!CQI'!i!!!!Yinsl relativel YES 0 tl) ~ 

~: (WR' ____ ----------------------------------______ _ 
..2!IL SQIXI. 

PlUI TO ___ _ 

PIDI TO __ _ 
oaauU: ____________________ ----________________________ _ 

If the PtinciPM Applicant Ot any ac~ t.lativ. worked for: a 0.5. ~ or 
ocganization, p .... c:cJIt)let. thi.. sect on. 

~~~ ____ --__ _LP~I~A~----------------______ ___ 
JOB 'l':t'M _______________ .~~_ 

N»II ~ a:K'AHlC or OlGN([ZATION _______ ~ _~ _________ _ 

StJlI!RVtSOR IS N»II -----------------------------------------PLACI ______________ _ 'l.'O ____ _ 
XBDaau~ _____________________________________ _ 

!MI'lDYEE tUIBER ________ 8A1XZ WIBR _____ PADiCI.L lQBR _____ _ 

~~~~------------------------------
N»II or PREVIOUS a:K'AHlC Ot ClGAHIZATION ________________ _ 

PREVIOOS JOB TI'l'tI _________ StJIIBRY'tSCR1S NMB ________ _ 

PI.N:B l"RCIt ____ _ TO _____ _ 
X8D~ON __________________________________________ _ 

9IPtO!!I tOlER _____ BAIXiE tDIIER _____ PADa:.t. NUMBER ______ _ 
~~SD~T~ ________ --___________________________ __ 

If the Principal AWliCMt or IllY aCCO!p1!Yit!; t.lativ. in Vietnam wu trained or 
educated outdai Vian., pI .... ~ section. 

NMB 011 S'l'UDIlfr/DWNBB N I.. lW8 or SCIXI. ______ _ 
O!SC1UPrlCII or tXIUKSES __________________________ _ 

~---------------
DQB!/cmt'IPICATE _______________ __ 

., PAID fC8 'l'D tIAINIlIn _________________________ _ 

lXlIA.m)N or 'rIA.IlmG nat __________ 'l.'O _______________ _ 

.. or S'l'DDElft'/'1'MINE! __________ lW8 or SOIX)L ________ _ 

DBSaUPrION or a:xJRSES ______________________ _ 

~--------------
DEGR!IIcmt'IPICATE ________________ _ 

WII) PAID !.'OR 'l'D 1!RAINl:NG1 ________________________ _ 

OORATlON or 1.W.DIIlG PIDI ___________ 'l.'O ___________ _ 



Page 4 

It thE!' ?tincipal Apclicant or art! accol'l'lDi!lnrinq relative worked for to,e Vietnamese 
GOvernment or serrea In the Vl,tniiiiie mihtary prior to 1975, please canpl~te this 
section. 

Dm 'tOCR RELA'l'II/ES ¥IJRlt CU)S£I.!' WI'l'B AMEtUONS? YES 00 00 0 Ir YES, 
PLEASE DESCRIBE: ________________________ _ 
tW1ES/RANKS or AN'i .\MERION ADVISORS ________________ _ 

NME ___________ _ ct1lWl'lON from _____ to ____ _ 

Are· there any special conaldill:ations or COIIIIIInt:s that would affect your relatives' 
eligibility? 

IF lUl! SPACE IS N!CISSARr rca DJ ro ADD tCB aJMrn.E'l'!: INRlRMA'fION A1!JCnr AN'i or mE 
ITDIS REOJESl'!D ON 1'BIS AnmAVtt, .Pt..E1ISE WRITB 1'HAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARM'! S&EE'1' 
ro SB A'l'rNl!ED ro 'l'RI AnmAVIT. 'IlIIS WILL BE NECESSAR! IF K'lR! 'l.'HA1' ONE FMILl' 
MEMBER ~ rca'1'Bl o.s. <XM!RHMEN'r, A o.s. a:.lMPAN1', OR'l'HE VU'l'NMESE ~. 

R':71'AlUZA'1'1ON 

tOrE: If you. are a refugee or Pet'lllBMl\t RMid.,t Ali." pI .... attach a. a:1Fl of 
your 1-94 (refu~) or 1-151/1-551 (Permanent Resi_t Alien) green card to the 
~leted affidavit. Do ~ thotoc:lClpy your Naturalization Certificate. 

ms I!'CIIM IS na, IT MU BE REIi'!O)OC!D BY AN\'CIm. 

ODP-A 11/83 
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1 

ORDERLY DEPARr'JRE ~ 
AfFIDAVIT OP ~!ONSaIP 

::0 i:)e c:::apleted by t'elaei'le/f:iend in USA 

IV NO. -----

YOUR NAME K '''U 1<: 1 H i tJ u. -::n:\: Q '.roOR ALIEN 5rA'roS IS: 

DA1'! or SDmI :rIU) I", I I At 4 0.5. CITIZEN 0 Nwri)er: II g.ci 178. 
."" D PLACB or SIRl'B 'S A bee. • Y' EI NAN ~ RESIDENT A'. _____ _ 

AI:IDRl!SS IN USA !'tIl '!t H A 1.1 HAS bAUJ.RE1"IXZE D A' ___ -=:-----;-__ _ 
mo. day year 

'FA bl.( e H U 8CJt DATE or !lfl'RY IN"ro USA 0 I / .g q / 77 
. yi RCtiN; A ".2 0"3. nDII WBICB axmR!? PH it i F> pi tJE S 

'l'BID!IJNB 00. (EIJMB~? reo.oc? vtl.DNrARl' IGENCY Wl'l'B WlUCB 'i'OO ARE ~ ( .. )~~ .ca.. l.1 iJ:: IN CDN"1:AC'l' __ ... U:t...S~c ..... e""__ ____ _ 
II IlUORM.\'1'ION ON APPLICANTS IN VIE'l'NItM 
Important: . 
* '!he Principal ApPlieant(p.A.) is your closest relative to be c:onsidered for OS ,nuy. . ,..r- _ A 

tWB OJ' PlWCIPAL APPLION'l' (P.A.) tv 'U~ EN. THe NY LA H .. 
ADDRESS IN VIETtWI 'MtiUAZ&+J~ hAN VAl) XC! ,ltu.f»r UO'C.lfIHiNH 

. RAVE 100 rILED DMIGRAN'l' VISA ~TlONS'1 .. CA1'!XJlRr? v,BrAJltH 
DATI AND PLACE or PIl'..DG ____________________ _ 

OOES P.A. HAVE VIE'l'NAMESI EXl'r PDMIT'l YES __ 00_ t«JMER? _____ _ 

I AM '1'BB: IIJSIWII) 0 ·WIn 0 PAREH'r 0 CBIID D B&J1iiEil 0 SISI'ER D 
C1l'BER :rRJEI,J ~specuy) or .'l'BI PRI!CPAL APPtJ:C\N'1'. 

List below the perSOM to be considered for admission to the United States. In the 
col\.al MS (_rital status) !.ndi.:ate married (M) I divorced (j» I widowed (W) I or 
sinqle (5). _ 

1. '2. 

-=2~ • .L.LLI~~u...LaIlL::l:lIllUl.;qw..u.f4~p....x...&.:.......(I,.I;_fLl4_l!3U.J:~ s-,,' T6 ..2 3-
.....:J!..!J. ~:lQ.I:1&..IW.!~l&l:lq!.lLII_JXI_-e;~JLU~IIIi:m_. T AN iN-USN ,. ",-

/tJ.) NHU~N 4. 
~~A)4=' 

,. -
Co "'~.1I Til-itA! 

~~~~~~~~~~~~_4~U4.m~~ ~6~~t~kP 
7. 

8. 
\),' gr AJRM 

9. 

10. -,,-
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

11/83 



?age 2 

The information below relates to you, the uS'. relative. 

List all of yoor relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1-
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as 
those in Vietnam. we lII.&St establish your entire family. (If there is not enough 
rOQlll, continue at separate sheet.) 

SEX DA1'B r. cx::llNmY Of HMl'U ED? LIVIlG' 
(circle 8IRl'B BIRL'B (circle DiAD? 

ate) mcv'da one) 

C. Your chUdren 
A"I' • A ~ I L "'Gr\)~ .. FN PQUC !tTU~ \!!IP 'ti.~'1I101'II.f .. I'''''''''I __ ·~II:''''-_-l 

Jl'mrEAl t Hjl\M-PIIl"'" wt) r/'f I " -11-

NliU1iZ I, ki.,H .ei41J ~. 'uO~/ .... I&'f-I/rL.:'fl __ -,"","L:-:""'_1 
KiP 
Kip 

Y..tNo 

YealNo 

YeS/NO 

ADDESS 

KIP ----1-----1 YeS/No 1 ___ I-~.._.."'_'X...u...;..I:....-_ 
D. Your puenta 

I v 

)l" Ur.. VAN TIUJC (;'P 

tRAN Tit i llj "',, Mf) 
E. Your brothert(sisters 
I, .1' 1II~ 

kHUC H,A) ttl11U ""\:J 

K.U uc. U il' H TN II M(I!) 
IJ U. uc e·H-lN "TUg ~8p 
I£lyc.. e HA=Nlt T&H ()'p 
MJIUc.. H j NM T\tti Kf) 
~"ue CHft~H TFri @r 

b EAb 1--____ _ 

- 1-

u.s. ~ EHPI.Dtl£Nl' 

If the Princ~ ApPlicant ~ ~Vinq relative in Vietnam was a U.S. 
Gov~t ayee, Pi..... ete sectIon. 

NAME CJI ~ ----P~/ ... 4:~-----------AGIX:Y:c:i"uscqsatt:] uD USI\RV(j/DAO ____ Ol'B_EEl ___ _ 

~avD~av~a _______________________ __ 
I.J\S'r POSI'rICIf: __________ LAS: GRADE: _____ ------
~ClfCJI~: ~ ______________ ro __________ _ 
PLACE __________ NUB CIt ~ SIJPEilII1SOR _________ _ 

~ftm~~CIf _________________________ ----

~avD~av~CZ ________________________________ _ 
PRElTICXJS POSI'rICIf: PRElTICXJS GRADE: ___ --------

~CIf CIt E!HOllDIT: ~ ro _____ ---
PLACE tw. CIt SOPBl'lVIS01l _______ ----
REASQI ftm ~~CIf ________________________ -----

ODP-A 11/83 



I • 
... U.S. OOVERNMENT TRAININ:: OR S<XlOLIN:: IN VI::ntAH 

was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Government for the Principal 
Applicant or any acxanpanYing relative? YES D 00 [KJ 

~: (~)---------------------------------------------
~ PtAct 

PlOt ___ 'ro ___ _ 

PlOt 'ro ___ _ 
O~.: ________________________________________________ __ 

If the Princi!j!1 APPlicant or any aczv.nq relative wrked for a U.S. c:anpanyor 
organization, please complete this sect on. 

NNmOF~~ ________ ~P~(~AL---------------------____ _ 
~tt~ __________________________________________________ _ 

NME or a::lMPANX' or QR;ANIZATION ___ - ________________ _ 

St1P!RVISOR 'S NMB -----------------------------------------EU.C! _______________ _ 'ro _____ __ 
JOBD~mON ________________________ _ 

DIPW'lEE NUMBER _____ BAOOE t«JMIER ______ PADOLI. NUMBER _______ _ 

RUS)N POR. SEPAMTICB _______________________ __ 

NMB or PREVIOUS a::lMPANY or QR;ANIZATION __________________ _ 

PREVIOUS JOB TI'I'l'Z _________ SUPERVISOR·S NMB _________ __ 
PIX! FRat _____ _ 'ro _____ _ 

JOB OESOUPl'ION _________________________ _ 

M?UJYEE NUMBER _____ BA.tGE Nl:t4BER _____ PAmx.L NUMBER ____ _ 
~ roRSD~TION __________________________ __ 

If the Principal Applicant or any a<XX?!lJ!llYi99 relative in Vietnam was trained or 
educ:ated outs'Idi Vietnam, please comp--r.titFils sectIon. 

NN1B or S'rODllm'/'mAINEB N I tr NAME or SCBXX. _______ _ 
DfSCRIPI'lON or a::xlRS!'S _______________________ _ 

EU.C! ____________ _ oEGtU/CERl'IrICA1'! __________ _ 
WIIJ PAm !OR 1'BE TRAINIlG? ____________________ _ 

1'XlMTION or 'mAINI!G PlOt _________ 'ro __________ _ 

NlfE or S'1'01)ENr/TIWNEE __________ NAME or SCJIX)L _______ _ 

DESClUPTlON or CDJRSES _______________________ _ 

~-------------------
DEGtU/cmnrICA1'E ____________ _ 

WID PAm !OR T8! 'l'RA.INIM:i1 _____________________ _ 

PIOt __________ 'ro __________ _ 

ODJI-A 11183 



VIETNAMESE GJVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVO:::: • 
Page 4 , 

It the- l'tincipa1 Apolieant or ~ accon;u:(ir19 relative worKed for the Vietnamese 
GOVernment or servea in the vi,tnbese!lll. ltary prior to 1975, pWse canplete this 
section. 

DID 'LOOR RELA'I'IVFS VoiORI: ClOSEt!' WI'l'H AMElUCl\NS? YES 00 00 0 II' YES, 
PLEASE OESOUBE: ________________________ _ 

NAMES/MNItS OF AN'l AMERICAN ADVISORS ________________ _ 

NAME ___________ _ OORATION from _____ to ____ _ 

Are- there any special considerations or COIIiDents that would affect your relatives' 
eligibility? 

IF rom SPACE IS NEC!SSARX rca YOU 'to ADD rom CDHPLE'l'! INroRMATION ItJ!JDTt AN'l OF 'l'!!! 
IT!JIS R£OJES'l'EO ON ms APPrIJAVIT, PLEASB WRIT! THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPMAT! SHEET 
'to BE A'l'1'ACl!ED 'to 1'BB APPrIJAVIT. 'l'BIS WILL BE NE~ IF lG\E '1'HA1' ONE FAMILY 
MEMBER ~ POll 'l'BE O.S. OOVERNMENT, A O.S. CDMPANY, OR THE VIE.'TNAMESI ~. 

lIlrARIZATION 

I swear that the above i.Afomation is true. I understand that any false statement 
ould jeopardize my ~gration status in the United States. 

-UL~ SUbscribed and sworn to me 

~%iA1lDt _ this -L..q- day of 11 iJ ~ <.t So b, 19A 

lr£i::(-\}J.~~~'--";;:; camUsion expires: l 2. t I 6/ ~~ 
SiAL 0' lIlrARY 

tl7.r!: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a CC1f!:i of 
your 1-94 (refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Petmanent Resident Alien) green card to the 
CCJII)leted affidavit. DO.92l: Pl0toc:cpy your Naturalization Certificate. 

ms PC.IRM IS FREEl IT MU BE R.E:P.R:lDOC!D BY ANDtE. 

ODP-A 11/83 
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~r. Director ODP's Otfice 
A~erican E~bassy 
151 501 'ien Siang South 8athorn Road 
Bangkok 12 - Thailand. 

Subject Application tor i~igration to the United ~tates 01' Ameri­
ca under the Orderly Departure Program. 

Dear sir, 

1 undersigned : Jguy;n-Thann-Lam. 
Date ~d ;lace of birth: August 1st 1933, T~n-pha-: ~ng (V), Ch!u­
fh1nh (0), 3adec (pl. 
N3tion~litJ : Vietna~eBe. 
Sex : :.:a1e. 
h:..:::ill status : 01 'Nite, v4 children, 02 daughters in law, 01 ne'phew. 
io::.& ~j.ir;.3S : 59~, 'ran-fhU;n (Il), l'dn-nhu;n-Dt3ng (V), Gh~u-l'h3nh(lJ) 

'~~g-Th~, 2~ovtnC8. 
~j~c~tion : aa~c~l~ureat part Ii. 
3et.Jre ,\ rr~l 30th l'J75 : 
1940 - 1 ;40 ?i!lished the Primary ;3chool. 
1947 - 1952 Finished tne ~econdary jcaool (Truang-V1nh-Ky and ~An­

R.oc-£uOng aigh dehools). 
1953 - 1'~54 Joined the ~.G.O l'raining School and R.eserved Officer 

Traini~g School (,th Course) and graduatad this ~chool 
'Ni til the ran.1c as 2nd Lieutenant. !iili tar] Serial nWD.­
~er ..... 53/100856. 

1'3::>5 - 1956 2nd Lie'.ltenant, Company !,,;o;:-,::::ander of Co.2/57th Batta­
lion BVN. 

1955 - 19,7 In aarl] :"957, I wa.s pror:coted let Lieutenant, then I 
Has attached to the Security uefense aroup acting 39 
Assistant Officer for ~he ~hier of £rovincial Security 
Defense Group (SaJec Frovince). 

1957 - 1964 In the 3iddle ot 1964, I was pro~oted Captain, acted 
~s the D~puty Chief 01' Provincial Security Defense 
1;roup ('{inn-Long Province). 

1964 - 1967 : Captain as .Jistrict Ghief in c.tlarged of .sub -;;;ector 
:.;hief of t~c-Tt3n 5ub-Sector, '/inb.-Long(P)with th~ tol­
lowing OS Advisors : Capt. BREEFING and .";a:;::;t. HAUL. 

1961 - April 30th 1915 : To be transferred to the ARVN 21st Infantry 
uivision; after that 1 was treated in 2An-Tha Hospital, 
then became 54 Chief 01' Sa~eo Sector, Chlef of Provo 
Rural Developcent Group (Sajec ~rovince). In 1970, I 
was promoted Major in charged of as Chiet Coordination 
Center (DFO) Sadec (p) with the following Provincial 
~enior Advisors : Mr. JA~E SlUTS, ~r. TRAI!rER, ~!r. 
H.!NLLER, ::r. ARTHUR 1!OBLER. 

After April 30th 1975 : I was reeducated in ~ao-L!nh Detention Camp, 
in 1976 I was sent to HoAne-Lien-San Province's deten­
-tion camp (rlorth Viet-N9:mJ. In 1978 to LI-Ea.-CO' de­
tention ca.:np (Thanh-1i6a 'Frov. ot North Viet-Nam) and 
in ~pril 1982 I was sent to Base 6 (Hlm-T;n's detention 
ca=~) and in Nove~ber ~th 1982 I was released. 



1-

2-
3-
4-
)-, Ir) _ 

1-
3-

\ 

( ()2 ) 

The ~ecbers of ~y ra~i1y request1ng to the united States ot Ame­
r1ca are list~d below : 
Full Da::1e ::iex )Lp ot birth Helat1onsh1.e Addres8 

V ... ng th+ .iinh-Nguy;t ~ 15!harch 1')35 'liite 596 TAn-Thu$n(W)T1n 
ihuin-£Sng(V)Ch~u-
'rhAnh( n) ;; ~ng-'l'ru{p 
Provinoe. 

NguYin-rh~~h-~an .'B 30 .Dec. 1954 Son - ID -
~guy;n 1i,;ul&t-Lan ;;t 01 June 11)58 Daughter - llJ-
Ngu1~n ;:gU.l~t-:t~r.g ? ~9April 1959 0aughter .lD -~:gu:r~n l'han.7:l-HAi "" .:.7 leb • 1360 .3on ID -:':inh 'l'h* Chinh r .:.0 Pea. 195G .Da.ughter in law - I::; -
L~u ~hl ih~ng _ ~ ,,7April 1':16 ; Daughter in law - IJ -
Nguy~n th~nh ~ghia " 1) ~·:3.1 1J90 Napha<,y 1J -... 

Ja,3ed "n "t~e 3p1rit vf ':'u'::3.nitJ.£'tdon ciLct held bylJiiiCB. I 
re~u..:!st for 3.SSi3t.:lnCa in interventi,m .11 th the tlovern=ent ot 

.+:;.,~ ~l~i<-,-lilt t<.e"t;Q ic of 'Iiet-;/3...'1l in rder to 'J1j i'a.::l.ilJ be ~er­
_it~~l t~ ~~~7~ ;!~:n~~ ~~j ~3s2:tle t~ :~e ~ni~Bd ~t~te3 under 
t:'1e pruta::;tion and su~:port ';.rt GlfB.CR. 

ilo?ing for Y:Jur consideration and '.1.). roval about -:.y re­
-:.ueat 50 ..:.y t'a::1ly could be saved tro!ll our aotual situation by 
]:Jur h:J....A..i'1i tari an acti vi ty. 1 remain. 

3es;ecttu::y lours, 

Jate 

Znclosed here : 

- Vl O. D. P ;uest 1onna1re. 
- v7 copies ot birth certif1cates. 
- C2 marriage certificates. 
- 01 co 9Y ot ::.17 rel eased paper trom iletention I,;a.mp. 
- ~8 ?hotographs(vl I 08 ;ersons). 
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, \ 
\ 

\.-#i 

American Embassy 

" 

Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Falls Church, Virginia 

This letter is in response to your request for information to be completed 
on a questionnaire for Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Tran Van Phuc, 
Tran Van Phan, Tran Van Man, Vo Van Xet, Bui Huu Dang, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

I vould like to advise you that I am forvarding information as per 
your request on the folloving: Nguyen Huu Phuoc, Nguyen Thanh Lam, Sui Huu Dang 
Tran Van Man, and Ngo Duc Duyet. 

Due to the fact that Tran Van Phuc, Tran Van Phan and Vo Van Xet are still 
detained in the Reeducation Camp I am unable at this time to provide any of the 
requested information. 

I hope that the attached questionnaires vhich have been completed vill 
sufficiently meet your needs. Should you require additional information or 
have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me at the above 
listed address. 

KMT/lrh 
Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

-Khuc Minh Tho 

. 
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ORDEm..Y ;:)EPAR!"JR! ~ 
An!DAVItt OP 'REI..\1'!O~P 

:'0 ]:)e ccq:Ileted by ~~lati'/e/!:iend in OSA 

;''1 NO, -----

ltIUR NMII '" \on' <: , H. i u u .g \.t Q lOUR WEN S'rAmS IS: 

DA1'I or BIRIB :r &N I"" I CJ t GJ u.s, CITIZEN g].Nwar: II g.ell 1 78. 
.,.. 0 PUCI OF BlZ'B S Able;. I Y' EI Nitti l'IltMMEN'l'lU.SmEN'l' At _____ _ 

AlDISS III USA ,., 0 ' .... " n . n". __ .... ~ t:l At ___ --=::----,.~~~-
1110. day year 

'fAY,' . e H U AC!J+ DNl'! or EN'l'RlC IN'm USA 0 I / a. q I 77 

V ( RAj AI; A PIDnllICB CXlO1fIRY? PH it i P Pi tv e S 

'l"ILIIi'IIJiI 11), (lIB: va:.mtrAKt AGENC!' WI'l'R lrIIICB mo AU M'lf 
(1011: III 0JfII'rAC'r __ .. Ur..S_C .... C_ ..... o:...-____ _ 

II . Il'II01tMT1OH at APfiILIOHTS IN VlE'l!Wl 
Iiiipxtllftt: . . 
* 'l'be ftinCip!l AppUcantC'.A.) 1a ]!'OUr closat relative to be c:orwidered for OS ,ntry. . ,..,r- _ " 
.. Qr JIlWI:tPAL Al'KICNrt (' • .1.) fJ 'U~E'" THANH LAH .. 
ADIR.SS IN VIB'1'NM CHtjLiANC)J!aP A AJ VA AJ T~U~N r 116' CJf I UWlf 

. IIAYI \'OU PILID DllIGIWfJ.' VISA BrJ.Tl.OHS'1 cC cMm:.n ", IT,.",...,. 
DA1'I _ IUCI 01 I'lI.IlG ____________________ _ 

DOIS ' • .1. IIAYI VII'DWt!SI IXIT PDKLT7 lIS __ MD_ HIlIBR7 _____ _ 

. 
I AM '1'B: II1SBMD D ·WIn 0 .AIIlI: D am.D D aaJllit.i. D SISl'IIl D 
emma :r R I ElY ~ SiiiCiM OP .'1D PlWCIPAI. AJIlILIOft. 

tJ.st below the per;8CIW to be c:orwider:ed tor adalission to the United Stat.. In the 
c:ollall MS ( .. ital atatull) !nd1aate IMrriAtd (M), divorced lD), widowed (tI), or 
single (S). • 

'2. . 

J.:.J1l1l:.!~~.l..t.lII.:Yt~L6j.~f_ll1L...Jl:..J1..~1H:~ s-q, T6 .2 3-
~~~~~~~~~~Q_~~~~~~~TA~tHUtN 

,. Ii' 

irA) A.""U~N 
~CIV4-' 

,. -c.. \f A-.u .,. If & AI 
~~~~~~u-~~~~--~~~~~~S~t~kP 

\)1~TNAM 

10. -,,-
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

a.-A 1l/83 



?age 2 ! 1 
The informatiat below relates to yoa, the USP. relative. • • I 
List all of ~ relativ .. requested below even if they are weady listed on Page 1, 
Pl .... include relaeivu who are weedy in the USA. or other countries as well as 
thOM in Viet:naa. we _to establlsb ~ ewe family. (If there is not encu~ 
roell, c:ontinue at separate sh .. t.) 

D14'! aI <XIJN'1.m C. MURIED? LNnlV 
BI1mI (circle DIW)? 

one) 

C. Your cbUdren 
,..~ • A. ~ J l M'b,m pape -TUB \2Ir '-"'f~2.Ir.I'I.I .. r_'''I_'''';-;;'::'':'';;''~-I 

,... • .. Air\. ",,,,rEP T.Hi»y·tlu'u4 IiYV ... .$'+/l.!~/&'.L.I_I_...:.u-=---1 # ., '"f 
&lCi U¥BAl I, k illM .e'J..I MID . ul O"l/u.''''.f.l/ra.:1i11_-..I.L:..--1 

K'J' 
Wr 
Wr 

----1----1 Y_No 1 ___ I-'~-:-:-a;"r....,I;;;IoL.IM.&;L 

D. Your parents , .. 
\lUge VAN TIBt, @,r 
tlaN Tit i )( i w'.. MIt) 
E. Your brothec,.,aiat.eca 

k 
,. • ... ..JII. 

HAC HI" "".ar ~ 
K," us:.. '" i liM til II M(I) 
II u. gC e.fl..A.N u.,1fQ AJ'6r 
",uc: e H&Nlt TAM ()'r 
H.IfUc.. Hi Nit T,,&'; Kf) 
"'M ue CHtUH n:j @r 

IV A. 

____ 1 ____ 1 YQ/No 1_--I-..:...L..-.....-..IOIe.I..Ii--_ 

O.S. <XJ!IEItIMarr ~ 

If the Pr:inc~ic:ant. or: !ftX 8C'K!\i!nxinLrelative in Vietnam wu a U.S. 
GcMIC1W*1t. ~Pl"" CCIIIPlet.e ttiIi iiC'tIat. 

NNE aI EII'tm!Z AI l4-
NZICY: c:rsr U~st1I 'OS 0 USUV(HPf/DAO ______ _ 

~~av~a ______________________________________ ___ 
LAS'1' PCSrtICII: ______________ LAS'1' QWE: _____ -----

l'.lO'l'WrlQl aI~: l'RlII______________ 1'0 _________ _ 
PUCE __________ NloIB aI ~ SDPDV1SCIl ________ _ 

ICUSQI I!'al SEPAIld'lQl ________________ ------

~avD~av~a _______________________ -------
PREVIODS POSlTIQI: i'B'V"IOOS CiRAD£: _____ ---

00M1'IQII aI~: l'RlII 1'0 ____ ----
~ NloIBaI~ ____________ ---

I!ASIt I!'al SEPAIld'lQl _________________ -----



• 

O.S. 00V!1UI1ENl' 'l'RAININ:i OR SOllOLIN::; IN ·/I~ 

was artf training Ot sc:hool1nCJ pr:cwided by the O.S. aoveE1'lDeftt fot the Principal 
lftl1cant or any aCC5!lJ)!l'!Ying relative? YES D t«)!!J 

~ (~)----------------.===-----------------------sca:xr. ..e1'L 
PIDI '10 __ _ 

P1Df '10 __ _ 
Daaua: ______________________ --____________________ _ 

If the Princie:i gl1cant Ot artf a~ relative wotked fot a O.S. ~ or 
OC'ganizat10n, p .... ~l.te thi. sect on. 
!WI! or EMPtDY!E _______ t'o+(...:AJ;..-___________ _ 

~~---------------------------------------------tIME or <DlPANY Ot OlGUtIZATIaf ___________________ _ 

stlnRYlSOR' S NMI ------------------------------------
~----------------------------

'10 ____ _ 
~Daau~ ________________________________________ _ 
f2GItOYE! NCMBER _______ BAI:XiB NUMIER _______ PAmU. NllMEll ____ _ 
~ftB~~r.roB ____________________________________ _ 

NMI or PREVlOUS <DlPANlC Ot CRWaZA'l'IOH ______ ..;... ________ _ 

PREVlOCJS ~ 'U1'tI _________ SUPIRVISCB'S NMI _____________ _ 

PUCE PROM ____ __ '10 ________ _ 

JOe DESatIPrIOtf _____________________________________ _ 

!MKDYEI NCMBER ______ IWXZ ~ _______ PADOt.t. tUBR _______ _ 
~~SD~U. ____________________________________ _ 

If the Pr1nc1E!!l gl1cant at artf JSCOIJ!nxtns r.lativ. in Vietnam wu trained or 
educat8CI ouuIai Vietnla, pi .... CXIl¢et. tbIi HCtlon. 
MMI or S'1'tJDDI't/'l' .AI I k HMII or SClDX. _____ _ 
Dr.:sc::aIP1'1CI or COJRSIS ________________________ _ 
P'LACI _____________ __ 

~~I~ ________________ __ 

ill) PAID ftB 1'BI 'rltAlNI1G7 ______________________ _ 

J::ItIIIATlCH or 1!IA..tHIlG PlOt __________ '10 _________ _ 

1W8 or S1"OD!N'l'/'l'MIH!Z ___________ NNII or sc:a:xx. _________ _ 
DISClUPl'ICII or a::msa __________________________ _ 

~-----------------
DIIGR!PIClRrIrlCA1'E __________ _ 

WID PAID II'OR '1'B! '1'1fAIl:IDI31 __________________________ _ 

IXJRA.TIOlI or 'rIAINI1I; PlOt ____________ 'to __________ _ 

CI1P-A 11/83 



VI~ G:M.:RNMEN'l' OR MILITARY SERV"::!: 
Page 4 

It th. Ptincipal ~licant or any aC~~ing relative worked for ~'e Vietnamese 
GOvernment or serv in the Vittnimas. leary prior to 1975, please complete this 
section. 

t«) 0 IP YES, 
PLEASE DESQUBE: _______________________ _ 

NMES/lWUtS or AN'f AMElUCAH ADVISORS ________________ _ 

NMB ___________ _ IXllWrIDH ftolll _____ to ____ _ 

At. ther. any special c:onaiderations or CCIIiIInts that would affect your r.latives· 
eligibility? 

If II1II SPAC! IS NEClSSAR! 1'al1ClO 'to AIlD II1II C'OMPtB'l'! INi'ClRMTIQI ABD:1r AN'f or 'l'B! 
rr!JIlS a!(JJiiStED ON ms AnIIJA.VlT, Pt.USB WIl'1'B 'l"BA1' INI'ORMAl'ION ON A SEPAlWl'! SBEE'1' 
'to BI A'l'rACBED 'to 1.'81 AnlDAVI1'. ms WILL BI HEC!SSAR! Ir QI mA1' ON! rNtItf 
MEMBER ~ POR 1.'81 O.S. 00V!'.RHM!H'l', A O.S. CIJMPAHY, OR '1'BE vtE'l'NMESl ~. 

I SWIIIIr that the abcrIe iRfCX1llation is tru.. I un4Icstand that arry false sta~t 
auld jeopardiz. my ¥cp:ation statWI in th. Dnited States. 

-UL.~ ~il:Ied and ftIIX11 to -

~l AiiDl@nt . thil -Lq- day of d (1 ~ <.t s 1:, 19...&.[. 

l~~\\,t~~~Q~~LJ-i I q i, ~ I C">C' signa~o tiit&iY My CCIIIIIissiClft .xpires: '- { 6 ( ~ ~ 
SEAL or tmARY 

tIJr!: U you are a r.fugee or Peaaanent Ruic:lent Alien, p1 .... attactl a Ct1(ff of 
ycur 1-94 (refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Pftlll8nllftt Resident Alien) CP:Hft card to th. 
c:alfiJ1etecl affidavit. Do ~ pbotoccpy yaw:' Naturalization Certificat •• 

ms PCIII IS PII!I, 11' MU' BI ~ BY AN'ltCIm. 

CIlf-A 11/83 

! 
• • 



. ' 
i~,)it, ': .,~. 

Sullec" -r "ri.i'ee1t10D tor i-.1gratlon to the United stat •• ot .laer1. 
ca under the Order11 Departure ~rogr ... 

Deat: air, 

J. uncleraigned : BSU1tn-Thbh-Lb. 
Date aDd p1aoe ot birth I AUguat 1at 1933, !1n-phl-;;8:D1 (v), Ohlu­
Thlnh (D), Saclec (p). 
Bationa1it1 : Vletnamese. 
Sex : )(a1e. 
Pami11 atatus : 01 wite, v4 ob11dren~ 02 daughtera in law, 01 nephew. 
Jlo •• address : 596, rln-Thuf.n (JI), TIlD-nhuln-B8ng (Y), Chh-TblDb(I) 

L8aa-!hap Proyince. 
Education : Bacca1aureat part II. 
B.tore April 30th 127~ : 
1940 - f:;J46 : liniahed the Primary School. _ '. . .,-:~; 
1941 - 1952 z !'lnlshed the ~econdary ~choo1 (TrtlO'Dg-.inh-Q ..... :da. 

H. oo-iMbDg I.igh ~cboo1a). .,' ~--':~"""'" 
1953 - 1~54 : Jolned the S. C. 0 Training School aIld R •• e1'Y.&lttaer 

Training School (,th Cour.e) and graduated ..... 8".01 
wlth the rank as 2Dd Lieutenant •• i1i~ary Serial nRa­
ber A 53/10te56 • 

1955 - 1956 : 2nd Lieutenan~, 001lP&n1 lio';~lDander ot Co.2/51th Bat~a­
lion BY •• 

1956 - 1951 : In early 1957, I was promoted 1st Lieutenant, then I 
waa attached to the Security »etens. Group acting aa 
Assistant Otticer tor the ~-::hiet ot .ProTincia1 Securit1 
Detense Group (Sa4eo ProTiDce). 

1951 - 1964 : In the middle ot 1964, I was promoted Captain, aotecl 
as the DAPut1 Chiet ot ProYincia1 Securlt1 Deten.e 
uroup (Yinh-Long Province). 

1964 - 1961 : Captaln aa uiatrlct Chiet in c~rged ot Sub-Sector 
~hlet ot t~c-!8n Sub-Sector, Ylnh-Long(P)with the tol­
lowing US Advisors : Capt. BREIlIIG and Capt. HAUL. 

1961 - April 30~b 1915 : fo be transterred to the ARTB 21at Intantr,y 
D1Y1slon; atter thai 1 waa treated ln Can-Tho Hospital, 
t~en became S4 Chiet ot Sa~ec Sector, Chiet ot Prov. 
1D~1 Development Group (Sadeo ~rovince). In 1910, I 
... promoted Major in charged ot as Chiet Coorcllnation 
Oenier (DPO) Sadec (£) with the tollo.lng Provinoial 

>'. Jj. 

.;'Jt"'~~ 

~enior AdYi80r. : Mr. JAMB SMITH, Mr. fRA~EB, Mr. 
IU!fLLBB., "r. A.RtHUR 1rOBLBR. 

Atter Aprl1 30ih 1975 : I waa reeducated in Cao-~ Detention Caap, 
in 19~6 I was sent to Holng-Lien-San Province'a deteD­
-tion camp (Borth viet-.~). In 1918 to LI-B'-Oo de­
tention camp (Thanh-H6a PrOT. ot Borih Viet-laa) and 
in April 1982 I was sent io Baae 6 (aAm-Tan,. de~eDtio. 
camp) and ~ Jovember bth 1982 I was re1eaaed. 

( 02 ) 

• • 



( 02 ) 

The ce~bers ot my fa~ily reque.ting to the united State. of Ame­
rica are listed below : 
full naae ~ DIp ot _irth RelatioDahiR Addre •• 

. . 

1- vaDC ~ JUAA-I,q't ~ l5JIarch 1~J5 Wite 
~-. 

: .: ..... 

2- IgU7"~"":.a-, 

596 Tln-Thu~(i)TIn 
.h~-£8nc(')Ch.u­
nAih(D) !;8ng-'1'~p 
Province. 

Ii ,0 Dec. 
3- .guYfD IgUllt-LaD F 01 June 
4- IguJIn Nguy t-ii8ng ~ 291pril 
5- Iguyen rbanh-ali iii d.7 lebo 
6- Dinh 'h~ Cbinh F ~o Peb. 
-/- lAru ih~ ihiD« _ ~ 27April 
8- .gul n tblnh IIgbia N. 13 M.al 

1954 SOD 
1958 Daughter 
1959 Daughter 
1960 Son 
195G Daughter 
1.,65 Daughter 
1980 Rephew 

in 
in 

law 
law 

- .1D -
- 1D-
- 1D -

lD -
- II.) -
- 1D -
- iD -

.Haeed on the spirit ot humanitarian act held by -UIKCR. I 
request tor assistance in intervention with the Goyernment ot 
the Socialist ttepublic ot Viet-Bam in order t~ my tamily be per­
mitted to leave Vietnam and reaettle to the United ~tatea under 
the protection and support ot DaiC •• 

Hoping tor your coneideration and apr;royal about III re­
quest 80 my fa=lily could be sayed trom our aotual .itaa's.. '7 
your humanitarian activity. I remain. 

Respectfully roura, 

Uate Signature ot ap~licant 

~clO'" ben I 

- 01 O. D. P ·~estionnaire. 
- v7 copies ot birth certificates. 
- C2 marriage certificates. 
- 01 copy ot :ny released paper trom uetention I.amp. 
- US photographs(vl X 08 ,ereons). 

~ . . .. ~ . . ' ... 

• • 
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Mr. Director ODP's Office 
American ~bassy 
151 Soi !ien Siang South Sathorn Road 
Ban~kok 12 - Thailand. 

Subject: Application for immigration to the United ~tates ot Ameri­
ca under the Orderly Departure Program. 

Dear sir, 

1 undersigned : Nguyen-Thann-Lam. 
Date ~d ~lace of birth: August 1st 1933. T~n-,ha-: Sng (V), Ch~u­
Thanh (D), 5adec (p). 
?iation:3.1ity : Vietnamese. 
Sex : :,:a.le. 
?~ily status : 01 wife, u4 children, 02 dau~htars in law, 01 neyhew. 
do~~ addreBS : 596, ~~n-Thu;n (a), !an-nhu;n-Deng (v), Gh~-Th~nh(~) 

'~~g-T~4? ~~ovinc~. 
~ducation : na~cal~ureat nart Ii. 
Before 1pril 30th 1175 : -
1940 - 1')46 : Finished the Primary 3choo1. 
1947 - 1952 linished the :::lecondary ~chool CTruang-VI'nh-Iy and :rAn­

H.oc-£~ang Bigh ~chools). 
1953 - 1~54 Joined the 8.C.O Training School and Reserved Officer 

Training School (,tn Course) ~nd graduated this School 
with the rank as 2nd Lieutenant. xilitary Serial num­
ber 1.53/100856. 

19j5 - 1956 2nd Lieutenant, Company ~o7=ander of Co.2/57th Batta­
lion .BVN. 

1956 - 1957 In early 1957, I was prc~oted :et Lieutenant, then I 
was attached to the Security ve!enae Group acting as 
Assistant Officer !or the · ... hie! of frovincial Security 
Defense Group (Sadec Frovince). 

1957 - 1964 In the =iddle ot 1964, I was ~ro~oted Captain, acted 
as the D~puty Chief of Provincial Security Defense 
(;roup (Vinh-Long Province). 

1964 - 1967 : Captain 8S ~istrict Chief in cijarge1 of ~ub-tiector 
:..hief ot L6:c-Ten 5ub-8ector, Vinil-Long(P)with the fol­
lowing US Advisors : Capt. BREEFING ~~d ~a~t. HAUL. 

1967 - April 30th 1915 : To be transferred to the ARV) 21st Infantry 
Vivision; atter that 1 was treated in 2~n-Tha Hospital, 
then became S4 Chiet of Sa1eo Sector, Chief ot Proy. 
Rural Development Group (Sacleo Province). In 1910, I 
was promoted Major in charged ot as Chiet Coordination 
Center (DPC) Sadec (p) with the following ?rovinoial 
~enior Advisors : Mr. JA~E SMITR, Mr. TRA~ER, Mr. 
HJ.BLLER, ~·r. ARTHUR I(()BLER. 

After April 30th 1975 : I was reeducated in ~aO-LAnh Detention Camp, 
in 1976 I was sent to Ho~n~-Lien-San Province'S deten­
-tion camp (North Viet-N~m). In 1978 to LJ-Ba-Ca de­
tention camp (Thanh-h6a Provo of North Viet-N"am) and 
in April 1982 I was sent to Base 6 (H~m-Tan's detention 
camp) and in Nove~ber ~th 1982 I was released. 



( 02 ) 

The ... er::.bers ot my fa.-:-.i1y requesting to the lini ted States ot Ame­
rica are listed below : 
Full na~e ~ ~/p of birth lielatioDship 

1- Vang th. :i1nh-llguyet ~ 15~arch 1935 '.:lite 

Address 

596rttn-Thu~Oi) Th 
~huin-£Sng(V)Ch!u­
ThAnh(D) ;:ang-l'ru1p 
Province. 

2-., 
)-

4-,-, 
"')-
1-
9-

- iD -Nguyjn-fhAnh-san .M 30 Dec. 1954- Son 
HguYiD R~ulet-laD ? 01 .;une 1958 .caughter - 1D-
Nguy:n Z:guJ~t -H!$n.g ? ..::9April 1959 Daughter 
~Igulen l'hanh-ilAi 

- iD -
.:.i .::.7 lebo 1900 30n l.i) 

:: inh Th~ Chil"..h l' ~o Peb. 195G Dd.u€hter in 
l~u ~hi Ph~ng _ ~ .i 7.\ pr11 
~€uJan th~nh ~ghia 

1.,65 l)augh"ter in 
1 a'. - I:J -
law -.1:-., 13 ':a.l 1J90 naphe'. .... LJ -

dased on t~e spirit of !lu..::afi-i t'lGian d.:::t held. b,U:iiCR. I 
rer:ues t for :lssistd...."1ce in intervention ·;/1 th the Uovern:::tent of 
·t~ ~~'JC i :.'.1 i '3t ~ e ~U~ ::'icJ! '/tet-;:an i:l:rder to ~y f'a.3.i.ily be ?er­
~itt~d t~ :J~V~ 11d:na= ~~j res3~~le :0 ~~e j~i~eJ ~~~t~~ under 
the ~rotection and su~port of UBHCR. 

Hoping for your considertltion and :l'i. rov::ll abo::.t ~y re­
~ue3t so ~1 f~ily could be saved tro~ our ~ctua1 situation by 
Jour r.u~itarian activity. I remain. 

]es;ectfu::y lours, 

~/ 
1.H l-la0't\",\(S[:IL L1~> ~ 

Jate Signature of ~;~lic~nt 

3nclcsed here : 

- 01 O.D.P ~uest1onna1re. 
- v7 copies of birth cert1ficates. 
- 02 ~rriag. certifioates. 
- 01 co 91 ot :.ny released paper tram iJetention r,;amp. 
- ~8 ?hotographs(vl X 08 ~ersonB). 
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Dear: 
--~~4-+-----------------

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Request for Documents 

Date: 

IV: ~~~J. 
--------~~-------

We need the following documen~s 
copies of the documents checkerl 
documents we have not checked. 

to complete your file. Please 
below. Do not send originals; 

send us clear, legible 
do not send us 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

(1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself 
and of eaeA faaily MemBer te sees.paRr yQU, er sf: 

(Total: copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

4 (3) 

~ (4) 

~ (5) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can euoc) of 
; 1 • 81. all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (giay chung minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-197S civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) 

(7) 

One original, individual p~otograph of yourself and of each faaily 
meaber. Write the naae and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US governaent or for a private US company • 

• (8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family meabers studied or 

..JlL (9) 

were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship • 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~d 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnaaese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government. 

-+ (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnaaeee civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in iteas 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll sl~ps, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
ca.aendation, or si.ilar docuaents. Also send the names of Aaerican 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thea. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (siay ra trai) 
of • 

(13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFOBMED OF ANY .&DDUSS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these doeu.ents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

erly Departure Program 
Soi Tien Siang 

athorn Tal Road 
:Bangkok 10120, Thailand 
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